WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels

4-10 SS State
ChranspioAsirhlis State Level 4 - Level 4 SS\Open

Awards Summary

Rank
1
2
3

aT

a7

T

T

10
11T
11T
11T
11T

15

16

17

18

Score

13.850

13.400

13.050

12.750

12.750

12.650

12.600

12.600

12.550

12.350

12.100

12.100

12.100

12.100

12.050

11.950

11.900

11.500

AA Score

52.217

48.400

50.350

51.550

49.650

49.317

52.200

51.133

49.883

48.817

51.867

50.233

48.000

47.833

50.350

49.083

47.367

44.700

b

Name

Tia Bonner
Chantelle McArdle
Erin Buckingham
Dara Bird

Paris Montgomery-Pittaway
Jodie Smith
Matisse Pyatt
Holly Butler
Samarah Brien
Nina Corbo

Emily Holmes
Taylor Watson
Grace Bridge
Kiara McKelliff
Sascha Spoor
Amy Elliot

Bella Buchanan

Courtney Edgrige

Gymnastics Australia State Level 4 - Level 4 SS Open

Rank

10

11

12

Score

12.567

12.500

12.400

12.100

12.033

12.000

11.533

11.467

11.367

11.333

11.133

10.967

AA Score

51.133

49.650

51.867

52.200

51.550

52.217

49.317

49.083

48.000

50.350

50.233

47.833

Name

Holly Butler
Paris Montgomery-Pittaway
Emily Holmes
Matisse Pyatt
Dara Bird

Tia Bonner
Jodie Smith
Amy Elliot
Grace Bridge
Sascha Spoor
Taylor Watson

Kiara McKelliff

4514

2960

4525

3557

2930

4571

3582

3334

3586

4516

1301

3526

4727

2929

3553

4548

4528

2961

3334

2930

1301

3582

3557

4514

4571

4548

4727

3553

3526

2929

8/26/2014 3:20 AM
Page 1

Vault

Club

Saints Gymnastics
Murraylands Gymnastic
Saints Gymnastics

Funky Moves Gym Sports
Murraylands Gymnastic
Saints Gymnastics

Funky Moves Gym Sports
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Saints Gymnastics

Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Glengowrie Gymsports
Murraylands Gymnastic
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Saints Gymnastics

Saints Gymnastics

Murraylands Gymnastic

Bars

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Saints Gymnastics

Saints Gymnastics

Saints Gymnastics
Glengowrie Gymsports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports

Murraylands Gymnastic
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15

16

17

18

10.600

10.133

9.933

9.467

48.817

48.400

50.350

49.883

47.367

44.700

b
o

Nina Corbo
Chantelle McArdle
Erin Buckingham
Samarah Brien
Bella Buchanan

Courtney Edgrige

Gymnastics Australia State Level 4 - Level 4 SS Open

Rank

oT
oT
117
117
13
14
15
16
17

18

Score

13.833

13.800

13.633

13.567

13.533

13.467

13.300

13.100

12.767

12.767

12.733

12.733

12.533

12.400

12.067

11.900

11.800

11.567

AA Score

51.867

52.200

50.350

50.350

51.550

49.883

50.233

52.217

51.133

47.833

48.000

47.367

49.083

48.817

49.650

49.317

48.400

44.700

Name

Emily Holmes
Matisse Pyatt
Sascha Spoor
Erin Buckingham
Dara Bird
Samarah Brien
Taylor Watson

Tia Bonner

Holly Butler

Kiara McKelliff
Grace Bridge
Bella Buchanan
Amy Elliot

Nina Corbo

Paris Montgomery-Pittaway
Jodie Smith
Chantelle McArdle

Courtney Edgrige

Gymnastics Australia State Level 4 - Level 4 SS Open

Rank

2T

2T

Score

13.733

13.700

13.700

13.533

13.333

AA Score

49.883

52.200

50.233

51.867

50.350

Name
Samarah Brien
Matisse Pyatt
Taylor Watson
Emily Holmes

Sascha Spoor

4516

2960

4525

3586

4528

2961

1301

3582

3553

4525

3557

3586

3526

4514

3334

2929

4727

4528

4548

4516

2930

4571

2960

2961

3586

3582

3526

1301

3553
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Saints Gymnastics
Murraylands Gymnastic
Saints Gymnastics

Funky Moves Gym Sports
Saints Gymnastics

Murraylands Gymnastic

Club

Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Saints Gymnastics

Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports

Saints Gymnastics

Page 2

Beam

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Murraylands Gymnastic
Glengowrie Gymsports
Saints Gymnastics
Saints Gymnastics
Saints Gymnastics
Murraylands Gymnastic
Saints Gymnastics
Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic

Club

Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports

Funky Moves Gym Sports

Floor



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

Championships 48.817
Awards Summaey; 52.217
8T 13.233 51.550
8T 13.233 49.317
10 13.200 51.133
11T 13.133 50.350
11T 13.133 49.083
13 12.800 47.367
14 12.467 48.400
15 12.333 49.650
16 12.167 44.700
17 12.000 47.833
18 11.800 48.000

b
o

Nina Corbo
Tia Bonner
Dara Bird
Jodie Smith
Holly Butler
Erin Buckingham

Amy Elliot

Bella Buchanan

Chantelle McArdle

Paris Montgomery-Pittaway
Courtney Edgrige

Kiara McKelliff

Grace Bridge

Gymnastics Australia State Level 4 - Level 4 SS Open

Rank AA Score
1 52.217
2 52.200
3 51.867
4 51.550
5 51.133
6T 50.350
6T 50.350
8 50.233

9 49.883
10 49.650
11 49.317
12 49.083
13 48.817
14 48.400
15 48.000
16 47.833
17 47.367
18 44.700

Name

Tia Bonner
Matisse Pyatt
Emily Holmes
Dara Bird

Holly Butler
Sascha Spoor
Erin Buckingham
Taylor Watson
Samarah Brien
Paris Montgomery-Pittaway
Jodie Smith

Amy Elliot

Nina Corbo
Chantelle McArdle
Grace Bridge
Kiara McKelliff
Bella Buchanan

Courtney Edgrige

4516

4514

3557

4571

3334

4525

4548

4528

2960

2930

2961

2929

4727

4514

3582

1301

3557

3334

3553

4525

3526

3586

2930

4571

4548

4516

2960

4727

2929

4528

2961
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Saints Gymnastics

Saints Gymnastics

Funky Moves Gym Sports
Saints Gymnastics

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Saints Gymnastics

Saints Gymnastics

Saints Gymnastics
Murraylands Gymnastic
Murraylands Gymnastic
Murraylands Gymnastic
Murraylands Gymnastic

Glengowrie Gymsports

All Around

Club

Saints Gymnastics

Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Saints Gymnastics

Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Murraylands Gymnastic
Saints Gymnastics

Saints Gymnastics

Saints Gymnastics
Murraylands Gymnastic
Glengowrie Gymsports
Murraylands Gymnastic
Saints Gymnastics

Murraylands Gymnastic
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4-10 SS State

b

Wmm@ﬁ@qp‘ﬁgsme Level 4 - Level 4 SS\U13

Awards Summary

Rank Score AA Score
1 14.100 51.900
2 13.667 52.067
3 13.567 52.900
4T 12.967 50.667
4T 12.967 50.067
6 12.867 50.567
7 12.567 48.033
8T 12.400 51.867
8T 12.400 49.567
10 12.233 51.567
11T 12.167 52.267
11T 12.167 51.033
13 12.033 50.567
14 11.833 51.067
15 11.800 49.300
16 11.733 49.033
17T 11.700 51.600
17T 11.700 50.100
19 11.667 51.233
20 11.633 47.600
21T 11.467 49.767
21T 11.467 49.233
23 11.200 49.567
24 11.100 47.367
25T 0.000 39.433
25T 0.000 39.333

Name

Erika Lanzoni
Elizabeth Cornwell
Tahlia Reid-Edwards
Allicia Capelle
Katie Lewcock
Abbey Dare
Rhiannan Murphy
Abby Phayer
Daniela Raskaj
Keira Watts
Laura Cornish
Daisy Crawford
Bonnie Lomas
Abby Newby
Nalia Boud

Mia Olding

Alison Hansen
Jamie Reid

Isis Allen

Zara McCauley
Mia McGoran
Imogen Young
Esther Padget
Emma Lawson
India Gresswell

Andrea Aguire

Gymnastics Australia State Level 4 - Level 4 SS U13

Rank Score AA Score
1 13.667 52.267
2 13.467 52.900
3 13.233 51.233
4 13.200 51.067

Name

Laura Cornish
Tahlia Reid-Edwards
Isis Allen

Abby Newby

079

2227

2907

082

3397

4008

2322

2825

084

2824

415

2836

101

399

4007

5003

404

407

426

5025

5002

2346

2805

4097

5023

5021

415

2907

426

399

8/26/2014 3:20 AM
Page 4

Vault

Club

Dynamic Gymnastics

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
YMCA Mt Barker

Dynamic Gymnastics

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Elizabeth

Dynamic Gymnastics

Dynamic Gymnastics

Dynamic Gymnastics

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Dynamic Gymnastics

Elizabeth

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
YMCA Mt Barker

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

YMCA Mt Barker

YMCA Mt Barker

Elizabeth

Dynamic Gymnastics

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
YMCA Mt Barker

YMCA Mt Barker

Bars

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
YMCA Mt Barker

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
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4-10 SS State \( . Page 5
Championships 30.433  India Gresswhlli 5023  YMCA Mt Barker
Awards Summabys 49.033 Mia Olding 5003 YMCA Mt Barker
7 12.967 51.600 Alison Hansen 404 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
8 12.933 39.333 Andrea Aguire 5021  YMCA Mt Barker
9 12.800 51.867 Abby Phayer 2825  Dynamic Gymnastics
10 12.633 49.767 Mia McGoran 5002  YMCA Mt Barker
11 12.400 50.100 Jamie Reid 407 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
12 12.333 50.067 Katie Lewcock 3397 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
13 12.300 51.033 Daisy Crawford 2836 Dynamic Gymnastics
14 12.267 52.067 Elizabeth Cornwell 2227 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
15 12.233 49.567 Esther Padget 2805 Dynamic Gymnastics
16 12.200 51.567 Keira Watts 2824 Dynamic Gymnastics
17 12.100 49.300 Nalia Boud 4007 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
18 12.000 50.567 Bonnie Lomas 101 Elizabeth
19 11.900 49.233 Imogen Young 2346 Elizabeth
20 11.800 48.033 Rhiannan Murphy 2322 Elizabeth
21 11.600 49.567 Daniela Raskaj 084 Dynamic Gymnastics
22 11.433 50.567 Abbey Dare 4008 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
23 11.067 47.600 Zara McCauley 5025  YMCA Mt Barker
24 10.767 51.900 Erika Lanzoni 079 Dynamic Gymnastics
25 10.700 50.667 Allicia Capelle 082 Dynamic Gymnastics
26 9.700 47.367 Emma Lawson 4097 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastics Australia State Level 4 - Level 4 SS U13 Beam
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 13.900 51.600 Alison Hansen 404 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
2 13.867 50.667 Allicia Capelle 082 Dynamic Gymnastics
3T 13.833 51.567 Keira Watts 2824  Dynamic Gymnastics
3T 13.833 39.333 Andrea Aguire 5021  YMCA Mt Barker
5T 13.800 50.567 Bonnie Lomas 101 Elizabeth
5T 13.800 47.367 Emma Lawson 4097 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
7T 13.767 51.900 Erika Lanzoni 079 Dynamic Gymnastics
7T 13.767 51.867 Abby Phayer 2825 Dynamic Gymnastics
9 13.700 52.067 Elizabeth Cornwell 2227 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
10 13.567 52.267 Laura Cornish 415 Tea Tree Gully GymSports

11 13.533 49.300 Nalia Boud 4007 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
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4-10 SS State \( . Page 6
Cham p ions hj;p@ 51.233 IsisAllen % 426  Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Awards Summaky; 49.033 Mia Olding 5003  YMCA Mt Barker
14 13.400 49.567 Esther Padget 2805 Dynamic Gymnastics
15 13.333 49.233 Imogen Young 2346 Elizabeth
16 13.300 52.900 Tahlia Reid-Edwards 2907  YMCA Mt Barker
17T 13.033 50.567 Abbey Dare 4008 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
17T 13.033 50.100 Jamie Reid 407 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
19T 13.000 49.767 Mia McGoran 5002  YMCA Mt Barker
19T 13.000 39.433 India Gresswell 5023  YMCA Mt Barker
21 12.867 51.033 Daisy Crawford 2836 Dynamic Gymnastics
22 12.833 51.067 Abby Newby 399 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
23 12.700 49.567 Daniela Raskaj 084 Dynamic Gymnastics
24 12.567 47.600 Zara McCauley 5025  YMCA Mt Barker
25 11.933 50.067 Katie Lewcock 3397 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
26 11.733 48.033 Rhiannan Murphy 2322 Elizabeth
Gymnastics Australia State Level 4 - Level 4 SS U13 Floor
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 13.700 51.033 Daisy Crawford 2836 Dynamic Gymnastics
2T 13.300 51.567 Keira Watts 2824  Dynamic Gymnastics
2T 13.300 39.433 India Gresswell 5023  YMCA Mt Barker
4 13.267 51.900 Erika Lanzoni 079 Dynamic Gymnastics
5 13.233 50.567 Abbey Dare 4008 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
6 13.200 51.067 Abby Newby 399 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
7 13.133 50.667 Allicia Capelle 082 Dynamic Gymnastics
8 13.033 51.600 Alison Hansen 404 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
9 12.967 50.100 Jamie Reid 407 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
10 12.900 51.867 Abby Phayer 2825 Dynamic Gymnastics
11T 12.867 52.267 Laura Cornish 415 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
11T 12.867 51.233 Isis Allen 426 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
11T 12.867 49.567 Daniela Raskaj 084 Dynamic Gymnastics
14 12.833 50.067 Katie Lewcock 3397 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
15 12.767 47.367 Emma Lawson 4097 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
16T 12.733 50.567 Bonnie Lomas 101 Elizabeth
16T 12.733 49.567 Esther Padget 2805 Dynamic Gymnastics

18 12.667 49.767 Mia McGoran 5002 YMCA Mt Barker
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4-10 SS State i . Page 7
Championships 52.900 Tahlia Reid-Edwards 2907  YMCA Mt Barker
Awards Summagky, 39.333 Andrea Aguire 5021  YMCA Mt Barker
21 12.533 49.233 Imogen Young 2346 Elizabeth
22 12.433 52.067 Elizabeth Cornwell 2227 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
23 12.333 47.600 Zara McCauley 5025  YMCA Mt Barker
24 11.933 48.033 Rhiannan Murphy 2322 Elizabeth
25 11.867 49.300 Nalia Boud 4007 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
26 10.767 49.033 Mia Olding 5003 YMCA Mt Barker
Gymnastics Australia State Level 4 - Level 4 SS U13 All Around
Rank AA Score Name ID Club
1 52.900 Tahlia Reid-Edwards 2907  YMCA Mt Barker
2 52.267 Laura Cornish 415 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
3 52.067 Elizabeth Cornwell 2227 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
4 51.900 Erika Lanzoni 079 Dynamic Gymnastics
5 51.867 Abby Phayer 2825 Dynamic Gymnastics
6 51.600 Alison Hansen 404 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
7 51.567 Keira Watts 2824  Dynamic Gymnastics
8 51.233 Isis Allen 426 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
9 51.067 Abby Newby 399 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
10 51.033 Daisy Crawford 2836 Dynamic Gymnastics
11 50.667 Allicia Capelle 082 Dynamic Gymnastics
12T 50.567 Abbey Dare 4008 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
12T 50.567 Bonnie Lomas 101 Elizabeth
14 50.100 Jamie Reid 407 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
15 50.067 Katie Lewcock 3397 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
16 49.767 Mia McGoran 5002  YMCA Mt Barker
17T 49.567 Daniela Raskaj 084 Dynamic Gymnastics
17T 49.567 Esther Padget 2805 Dynamic Gymnastics
19 49.300 Nalia Boud 4007 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
20 49.233 Imogen Young 2346 Elizabeth
21 49.033 Mia Olding 5003  YMCA Mt Barker
22 48.033 Rhiannan Murphy 2322 Elizabeth
23 47.600 Zara McCauley 5025 YMCA Mt Barker
24 47.367 Emma Lawson 4097 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

25 39.433 India Gresswell 5023 YMCA Mt Barker
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Championships 30.333  Andrea Aguire o 5021  YMCA Mt Barker
Awards Summary
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4-10 SS State
aspioAHTRIsNational Level 4 - Level ANS. U1l
§W%

?gs Summary

Rank
1

2

10
11T
11T

13
14T
14T

16

17

18

19

20

Score

14.300

14.150

14.000

13.950

13.900

13.750

13.400

13.350

13.150

13.050

13.000

13.000

12.950

12.800

12.800

12.750

12.700

12.600

12.450

11.950

AA Score

55.000

55.550

49.600

50.450

52.850

54.150

52.550

51.250

51.900

47.950

51.100

49.600

49.700

52.300

50.450

50.800

49.700

47.200

50.250

47.000

0.000

b

Name

Mahli Harris
Polina Goranova
Sarah Jones
Maddie Moss
Lucy Cole

Elena Byrne
Madeline Hupfield
Mia Sowton
Amber Brock-Fabel
Rose McEvoy
Alyssa Donnon
Ainslea Calliess
Kayah Nowak
Imogen Hammer
Kayla Bannear
Samara Fletcher
Shaylee Gotting
Jessica Tibbetts
Ashlynn Calliess
Tanisha Mehbrei

Mikayla Whittenbury

Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Level 4 NS U11

Orange

Rank

8T

Score

14.000

13.400

13.300

13.100

13.050

12.950

12.550

12.450

AA Score

55.000

55.550

54.150

52.300

50.450

49.600

50.800

52.550

Name

Mahli Harris
Polina Goranova
Elena Byrne
Imogen Hammer
Kayla Bannear
Sarah Jones
Samara Fletcher

Madeline Hupfield

3941

478

1019

3928

3927

2772

3128

281

3926

3929

3935

1010

5403

1017

3112

2785

3937

428

419

3133

1034

3941

478

2772

1017

3112

1019

2785

3128
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Club

Seymour College

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Seymour College
Seymour College

Seacliff Gymnastics
Queenstown Gymnastics
Queenstown Gymnastics
Seymour College
Seymour College
Seymour College

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Queenstown Gymnastics
Seacliff Gymnastics
Seymour College

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Queenstown Gymnastics

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Club

Seymour College

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Seacliff Gymnastics

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Queenstown Gymnastics
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Seacliff Gymnastics

Queenstown Gymnastics

Page 9
Vault

Bars



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

Championships 49.600
Awards Summaliyo 51.100
11 12.050 51.900
12 12.000 49.700
13 11.850 49.700
14T 11.750 51.250
14T 11.750 50.250
16 11.450 50.450
17 11.400 52.850
18 10.300 47.950
19 9.600 47.200
20 9.400 47.000
21 X 0.000

b

Ainslea Calliess v+
Alyssa Donnon
Amber Brock-Fabel
Kayah Nowak
Shaylee Gotting
Mia Sowton
Ashlynn Calliess
Maddie Moss

Lucy Cole

Rose McEvoy
Jessica Tibbetts
Tanisha Mehbrei

Mikayla Whittenbury

Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Level 4 NS U11

Orange

Rank Score AA Score
1 14.350 55.550
2 14.100 52.850
3 14.050 54.150
4 13.350 52.550
5 13.300 51.900
6 13.150 47.000
7 13.050 52.300
8T 12.800 55.000
8T 12.800 51.250
10 12.750 51.100
11 12.700 50.450
12 12.600 50.450
13 12.550 50.800
14 12.400 49.700
15T 12.100 50.250
15T 12.100 47.950
17 11.850 47.200
18 11.750 49.700
19 10.650 49.600

Name

Polina Goranova
Lucy Cole

Elena Byrne
Madeline Hupfield
Amber Brock-Fabel
Tanisha Mehbrei
Imogen Hammer
Mahli Harris

Mia Sowton
Alyssa Donnon
Kayla Bannear
Maddie Moss
Samara Fletcher
Kayah Nowak
Ashlynn Calliess
Rose McEvoy
Jessica Tibbetts
Shaylee Gotting

Ainslea Calliess

1010

3935

3926

5403

3937

281

419

3928

3927

3929

428

3133

1034

478

3927

2772

3128

3926

3133

1017

3941

281

3935

3112

3928

2785

5403

419

3929

428

3937

1010
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Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Seymour College
Seymour College

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Seymour College
Queenstown Gymnastics
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Seymour College
Seymour College
Seymour College

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Queenstown Gymnastics

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Beam

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Seymour College

Seacliff Gymnastics
Queenstown Gymnastics
Seymour College
Queenstown Gymnastics
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Seymour College
Queenstown Gymnastics
Seymour College
Queenstown Gymnastics
Seymour College

Seacliff Gymnastics

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Seymour College

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Seymour College

Tea Tree Gully GymSports



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels

4-10 SS State "
Championships 49.600  Sarah Jones'
Awards Summaryx 0.000 Mikayla Whittenbury

Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Level 4 NS U11
Orange

Rank Score AA Score Name
1 13.950 50.250  Ashlynn Calliess
2 13.900 55.000 Mahli Harris
3 13.650 55.550 Polina Goranova
4 13.500 49.600 Ainslea Calliess
5 13.450 52.850 Lucy Cole
6T 13.400 51.900 Amber Brock-Fabel
6T 13.400 49.700 Shaylee Gotting
8T 13.350 52.550 Madeline Hupfield
8T 13.350 52.300 Imogen Hammer
8T 13.350 51.250 Mia Sowton
11 13.250 51.100 Alyssa Donnon
12 13.150 47.200 Jessica Tibbetts
13T 13.050 54.150 Elena Byrne
13T 13.050 49.600 Sarah Jones
15 12.950 50.800 Samara Fletcher
16T 12.500 47.950 Rose McEvoy
16T 12.500 47.000 Tanisha Mehbrei
18 12.450 50.450 Maddie Moss
19 12.350 49.700 Kayah Nowak
20 11.900 50.450 Kayla Bannear
21 X 0.000 Mikayla Whittenbury

Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Level 4 NS U11
Orange

Rank AA Score Name
1 55.550 Polina Goranova
2 55.000 Mahli Harris
3 54.150 Elena Byrne
4 52.850 Lucy Cole

5 52.550 Madeline Hupfield

1019

1034

419

3941

478

1010

3927

3926

3937

3128

1017

281

3935

428

2772

1019

2785

3929

3133

3928

5403

3112

1034

478

3941

2772

3927

3128
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Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Seymour College

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Seymour College
Seymour College
Seymour College
Queenstown Gymnastics
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Queenstown Gymnastics
Seymour College

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Seacliff Gymnastics

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Seacliff Gymnastics
Seymour College
Queenstown Gymnastics
Seymour College

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Queenstown Gymnastics

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Seymour College

Seacliff Gymnastics
Seymour College

Queenstown Gymnastics
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Floor

All Around



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels

4-10 SS State
Championships
Awards Summary

8

9

10

11T

11T

13

14T

14T

16T

16T

18

19

20

21

52.300

51.900

51.250

51.100

50.800

50.450

50.450

50.250

49.700

49.700

49.600

49.600

47.950

47.200

47.000

0.000

b

Imogen Ham'%er- :
Amber Brock-Fabel
Mia Sowton

Alyssa Donnon
Samara Fletcher
Maddie Moss
Kayla Bannear
Ashlynn Calliess
Shaylee Gotting
Kayah Nowak
Ainslea Calliess
Sarah Jones

Rose McEvoy
Jessica Tibbetts
Tanisha Mehbrei

Mikayla Whittenbury

1017

3926

281

3935

2785

3928

3112

419

3937

5403

1010

1019

3929

428

3133

1034
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Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Seymour College
Queenstown Gymnastics
Seymour College

Seacliff Gymnastics
Seymour College
Queenstown Gymnastics
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Seymour College

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Seymour College

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Queenstown Gymnastics

Tea Tree Gully GymSports



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

%{y&qy@ﬁ@ﬁ@t{qﬁgmﬂional Level 4 - Level £NS..
Wa

rds Summary

Rank Score AA Score
1 14.100 54.450
2T 13.850 51.900
2T 13.850 49.750
4 13.800 49.750
5 13.700 54.050
6 13.600 51.700
7 13.550 53.400
8T 13.350 54.550
8T 13.350 47.050
10 13.300 48.600
11 13.150 53.750
12 12.950 46.450
13 12.850 52.900
14 12.800 48.200
15 12.500 50.800
16 12.300 50.150
17 12.100 48.550
18 11.600 48.150
19 9.600 41.700

b

Name

Hannah Fragomeni

Sophie Dunow
Lainy Pratt
Kaitlyn Parkes
Emmeline Fragnito
Emily Krznaric
Eliza Bok

Kasey Bauer
Zoe Szewczuk
Meghan Bell
Niamh Saunders
Laura Parkes
Mya Rawatxay
Marlie Wood
India Wilson
Meagan Stone
Mollie Jamieson
Emma Parkes

Hannah Sellick

Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Level 4 NS

Open Teal

Rank Score AA Score
1 13.200 53.750

2 13.100 54.550

3 13.050 54.450

4 12.950 54.050
5T 12.900 53.400
5T 12.900 52.900
7 12.300 50.150
8T 12.050 51.700
8T 12.050 49.750
10 11.800 48.550

Name
Niamh Saunders

Kasey Bauer

Hannah Fragomeni

Emmeline Fragnito
Eliza Bok

Mya Rawatxay
Meagan Stone
Emily Krznaric
Kaitlyn Parkes

Mollie Jamieson

2828

3923

3673

2345

3932

3129

3110

3252

3684

3684

3147

2344

114

104

3940

110

3677

2343

3679

3147

3252

2828

3932

3110

114

110

3129

2345

3677
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Vault

Club

Dynamic Gymnastics
Seymour College

Hub Gymnastics Club
Elizabeth

Seymour College
Queenstown Gymnastics
Queenstown Gymnastics
Gym West

Hub Gymnastics Club
Hub Gymnastics Club
Queenstown Gymnastics
Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Seymour College
Elizabeth

Hub Gymnastics Club
Elizabeth

Hub Gymnastics Club

Bars

Club

Queenstown Gymnastics
Gym West

Dynamic Gymnastics
Seymour College
Queenstown Gymnastics
Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Queenstown Gymnastics
Elizabeth

Hub Gymnastics Club



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

Championships 48.150
Awatrds Summagyo 51.900
12T 11.350 50.800
14 11.250 49.750
15 10.500 47.050
16 9.750 48.200
17 9.600 48.600
18 8.950 41.700
19 7.900 46.450

b

Emma Parké‘s
Sophie Dunow
India Wilson
Lainy Pratt
Zoe Szewczuk
Marlie Wood
Meghan Bell
Hannah Sellick

Laura Parkes

Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Level 4 NS

Open Teal

Rank Score AA Score
1 14.250 53.750
2 14.200 54.550
3 14.050 52.900
4T 13.900 54.450
4T 13.900 53.400
6 13.700 54.050
7 13.400 50.800
8 13.350 51.900
9T 12.850 51.700
9T 12.850 50.150
11T 12.700 48.200
11T 12.700 46.450
13 12.550 48.150
14T 12.300 49.750
14T 12.300 48.600
16 12.250 48.550
17 11.550 49.750
18 11.200 41.700
19 10.850 47.050

Name

Niamh Saunders
Kasey Bauer

Mya Rawatxay
Hannah Fragomeni
Eliza Bok
Emmeline Fragnito
India Wilson
Sophie Dunow
Emily Krznaric
Meagan Stone
Marlie Wood
Laura Parkes
Emma Parkes
Lainy Pratt
Meghan Bell
Mollie Jamieson
Kaitlyn Parkes
Hannah Sellick

Zoe Szewczuk

Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Level 4 NS

Open Teal

2343

3923

3940

3673

3684

104

3684

3679

2344

3147

3252

114

2828

3110

3932

3940

3923

3129

110

104

2344

2343

3673

3684

3677

2345

3679

3684
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Elizabeth

Seymour College
Seymour College
Hub Gymnastics Club
Hub Gymnastics Club
Elizabeth

Hub Gymnastics Club
Hub Gymnastics Club

Elizabeth

Beam

Club

Queenstown Gymnastics
Gym West

Elizabeth

Dynamic Gymnastics
Queenstown Gymnastics
Seymour College
Seymour College
Seymour College
Queenstown Gymnastics
Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Hub Gymnastics Club
Hub Gymnastics Club
Hub Gymnastics Club
Elizabeth

Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club

Floor



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State
Championships  AAscore

Awards Summasyo 54.550
2 13.700 54.050
3 13.550 50.800

4T 13.400 54.450
4T 13.400 48.600

6 13.350 51.900

7 13.200 51.700

8 13.150 53.750

9 13.100 52.900
10 13.050 53.400
11 12.950 48.200
12 12.900 46.450
13 12.700 50.150
14 12.600 48.150
15 12.400 48.550
16T 12.350 49.750
16T 12.350 49.750
16T 12.350 47.050
19 11.950 41.700

rFa

Name R

Kasey Bauer
Emmeline Fragnito
India Wilson
Hannah Fragomeni
Meghan Bell
Sophie Dunow
Emily Krznaric
Niamh Saunders
Mya Rawatxay
Eliza Bok

Marlie Wood
Laura Parkes
Meagan Stone
Emma Parkes
Mollie Jamieson
Kaitlyn Parkes
Lainy Pratt

Zoe Szewczuk

Hannah Sellick

Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Level 4 NS

Open Teal

Rank AA Score
1 54.550

2 54.450

3 54.050

4 53.750

5 53.400

6 52.900

7 51.900

8 51.700

9 50.800
10 50.150
1T 49.750
1T 49.750

Name

Kasey Bauer
Hannah Fragomeni
Emmeline Fragnito
Niamh Saunders
Eliza Bok

Mya Rawatxay
Sophie Dunow
Emily Krznaric
India Wilson
Meagan Stone
Kaitlyn Parkes

Lainy Pratt

3252

3932

3940

2828

3684

3923

3129

3147

114

3110

104

2344

110

2343

3677

2345

3673

3684

3679

3252

2828

3932

3147

3110

114

3923

3129

3940

110

2345

3673
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Club

Gym West

Seymour College
Seymour College
Dynamic Gymnastics
Hub Gymnastics Club
Seymour College
Queenstown Gymnastics
Queenstown Gymnastics
Elizabeth

Queenstown Gymnastics
Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Hub Gymnastics Club
Elizabeth

Hub Gymnastics Club
Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club

All Around

Club

Gym West

Dynamic Gymnastics
Seymour College
Queenstown Gymnastics
Queenstown Gymnastics
Elizabeth

Seymour College
Queenstown Gymnastics
Seymour College
Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Hub Gymnastics Club



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels

4-10 SS State
Championships
Awards Summary

15
16
17
18

19

48.600
48.550
48.200
48.150
47.050
46.450

41.700

b

Meghan Bell"
Mollie Jamieson
Marlie Wood
Emma Parkes
Zoe Szewczuk
Laura Parkes

Hannah Sellick

3684

3677

104

2343

3684

2344

3679

Hub Gymnastics Club
Hub Gymnastics Club
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Hub Gymnastics Club
Elizabeth

Hub Gymnastics Club
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WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels

4-10 SS State
aspioAtTRs National Level 4 - Level ANS. U1l
f%'a

rds Summary

Rank
1

2

8T
8T
10
11
12T
12T
14
15T
15T
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

Score

13.900

13.600

13.550

13.400

13.250

13.200

12.950

12.900

12.900

12.850

12.600

12.550

12.550

12.450

12.400

12.400

12.250

12.200

12.050

12.000

11.650

11.600

11.100

AA Score

53.800

48.400

55.050

50.550

54.150

49.300

52.900

51.550

49.750

44.550

48.200

50.350

43.550

51.850

49.850

48.900

49.700

46.450

49.600

50.950

50.450

48.050

46.950

b

Name

Alicia Piszcyk
Tahlia Graetz
Alisse DiFabio
Leilani Greutner
Kasey Lloyd
Deanna Henderson
Matilda Braithwaite
Bailey Dobson
Erin Caldow
Lydia Semmler
Jessica McManus
Georgina Keough
Jacinte Grocke
Ellie Dobson
Imogen Alford
Emma Edwards
Ellie Carter
Leilani Burnell
Matilda Ebert
Milayna Zuliamis
Milana Frost
Natasha Tu

Jessica Ramsden

Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Level 4 NS U11

Teal

Rank

5T

5T

Score

13.950

13.350

12.800

12.750

12.700

12.700

AA Score

55.050

49.750

51.850

53.800

54.150

51.550

Name

Alisse DiFabio
Erin Caldow
Ellie Dobson
Alicia Piszcyk
Kasey Lloyd

Bailey Dobson

3223

576

3545

3210

3551

3818

4570

200

3208

574

3227

4508

575

207

4555

206

4565

3204

203

3216

211

4573

216

3545

3208

207

3223

3551

200

8/26/2014 3:20 AM

Club

Gym West

Barossa Valley Gymnastics
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Gym West

Funky Moves Gym Sports
Port Lincoln

Saints Gymnastics
Koorana

Gym West

Barossa Valley Gymnastics
Gym West

Saints Gymnastics
Barossa Valley Gymnastics
Koorana

Saints Gymnastics
Koorana

Saints Gymnastics

Gym West

Koorana

Gym West

Koorana

Saints Gymnastics

Koorana

Club

Funky Moves Gym Sports
Gym West

Koorana

Gym West

Funky Moves Gym Sports

Koorana

Page 17
Vault

Bars



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

Championships 50.950
Awagrds Summagyo 52.900
9 12.450 50.550

10 12.300 49.700

11 12.050 50.450

127 12.000 50.350
127 12.000 48.400

14 11.950 49.850

15T 11.800 49.600
15T 11.800 48.900

17 11.500 48.050

18T 11.300 46.950
18T 11.300 43.550

20 11.200 48.200

21T 10.750 46.450
21T 10.750 44.550

23 10.450 49.300

b

Milayna Zuli'a'mis- :
Matilda Braithwaite
Leilani Greutner
Ellie Carter

Milana Frost
Georgina Keough
Tahlia Graetz
Imogen Alford
Matilda Ebert
Emma Edwards
Natasha Tu
Jessica Ramsden
Jacinte Grocke
Jessica McManus
Leilani Burnell
Lydia Semmler

Deanna Henderson

Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Level 4 NS U11

Teal

Rank Score AA Score
1 13.950 54.150

2 13.850 52.900

3 13.300 50.450
4T 13.250 55.050
4T 13.250 53.800
6 13.050 51.550

7 13.000 50.950

8 12.950 51.850
9T 12.750 49.600
9T 12.750 49.300
11 12.650 50.350
12 12.450 48.050
13 12.400 49.700
14 12.100 49.850
15 11.850 50.550

Name

Kasey Lloyd
Matilda Braithwaite
Milana Frost
Alisse DiFabio
Alicia Piszcyk
Bailey Dobson
Milayna Zuliamis
Ellie Dobson
Matilda Ebert
Deanna Henderson
Georgina Keough
Natasha Tu

Ellie Carter
Imogen Alford

Leilani Greutner

3216

4570

3210

4565

211

4508

576

4555

203

206

4573

216

575

3227

3204

574

3818

3551

4570

211

3545

3223

200

3216

207

203

3818

4508

4573

4565

4555

3210

8/26/2014 3:20 AM
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Gym West

Saints Gymnastics

Gym West

Saints Gymnastics
Koorana

Saints Gymnastics
Barossa Valley Gymnastics
Saints Gymnastics
Koorana

Koorana

Saints Gymnastics
Koorana

Barossa Valley Gymnastics
Gym West

Gym West

Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Port Lincoln

Beam

Club

Funky Moves Gym Sports
Saints Gymnastics
Koorana

Funky Moves Gym Sports
Gym West

Koorana

Gym West

Koorana

Koorana

Port Lincoln

Saints Gymnastics

Saints Gymnastics

Saints Gymnastics

Saints Gymnastics

Gym West



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels

4-10 SS State
Chaempionships
Awigrds Summaryo

18 11.350
19 11.300
20 10.900
21 10.150
22 9.750
23 7.850

48.900

46.950

48.200

46.450

49.750

48.400

44.550

43.550

b

Emma Edwa'ﬂds L
Jessica Ramsden
Jessica McManus
Leilani Burnell

Erin Caldow
Tahlia Graetz
Lydia Semmler

Jacinte Grocke

Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Level 4 NS U11

Teal

Rank Score
1 14.300
2 14.250
3 13.900
4 13.650
5 13.550
6 13.450
7 13.400
8 13.350
9 13.150
10 13.050
11T 13.000
11T 13.000
13T 12.900
13T 12.900
15T 12.850
15T 12.850
17 12.750
18 12.650
19 12.600
20 12.500
21 12.200
22 11.850
23 11.200

AA Score

55.050

54.150

53.800

51.850

52.900

50.450

49.850

50.950

50.350

48.200

49.600

48.900

51.550

49.300

50.550

46.950

49.700

48.400

49.750

48.050

46.450

43.550

44.550

Name

Alisse DiFabio
Kasey Lloyd
Alicia Piszcyk
Ellie Dobson
Matilda Braithwaite
Milana Frost
Imogen Alford
Milayna Zuliamis
Georgina Keough
Jessica McManus
Matilda Ebert
Emma Edwards
Bailey Dobson
Deanna Henderson
Leilani Greutner
Jessica Ramsden
Ellie Carter
Tahlia Graetz
Erin Caldow
Natasha Tu
Leilani Burnell
Jacinte Grocke

Lydia Semmler

206

216

3227

3204

3208

576

574

575

3545

3551

3223

207

4570

211

4555

3216

4508

3227

203

206

200

3818

3210

216

4565

576

3208

4573

3204

575

574
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Koorana

Koorana

Gym West

Gym West

Gym West

Barossa Valley Gymnastics
Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Club

Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Gym West

Koorana

Saints Gymnastics
Koorana

Saints Gymnastics

Gym West

Saints Gymnastics

Gym West

Koorana

Koorana

Koorana

Port Lincoln

Gym West

Koorana

Saints Gymnastics
Barossa Valley Gymnastics
Gym West

Saints Gymnastics

Gym West

Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Page 19

Floor



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State
Championships

b
o

Ayvaraksi Suansnarya National Level 4 - Level 4 NS U1l

Teal

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

AA Score

55.050

54.150

53.800

52.900

51.850

51.550

50.950

50.550

50.450

50.350

49.850

49.750

49.700

49.600

49.300

48.900

48.400

48.200

48.050

46.950

46.450

44.550

43.550

Name
Alisse DiFabio
Kasey Lloyd
Alicia Piszcyk
Matilda Braithwaite
Ellie Dobson
Bailey Dobson
Milayna Zuliamis
Leilani Greutner
Milana Frost
Georgina Keough
Imogen Alford
Erin Caldow
Ellie Carter
Matilda Ebert
Deanna Henderson
Emma Edwards
Tahlia Graetz
Jessica McManus
Natasha Tu
Jessica Ramsden
Leilani Burnell
Lydia Semmler

Jacinte Grocke

3545

3551

3223

4570

207

200

3216

3210

211

4508

4555

3208

4565

203

3818

206

576

3227

4573

216

3204

574

575
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Club

Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Gym West

Saints Gymnastics
Koorana

Koorana

Gym West

Gym West

Koorana

Saints Gymnastics

Saints Gymnastics

Gym West

Saints Gymnastics
Koorana

Port Lincoln

Koorana

Barossa Valley Gymnastics
Gym West

Saints Gymnastics
Koorana

Gym West

Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Barossa Valley Gymnastics
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All Around



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels

4-10 SS State X
) '@ﬁlgftf'p‘ﬁgNational Level 4 - Level £ANS..
R

mmary

Rank Score
1T 14.100
1T 14.100
3 13.850
4T 13.300
4T 13.300
4T 13.300
7 13.250
8 12.900
9 12.800
10 12.700
11 12.550
12 12.500
13 12.200
14 10.900

AA Score

53.400

52.150

53.250

51.750

50.950

48.950

52.600

49.750

51.350

50.000

47.900

50.050

50.100

47.500

0.000

b

Name

Alexis Georgou
Emily Dobson-May
Charlea-Rose Lemke
Hannah Russell
Harsimrat Dhaliwal
Isobel Harrison
Megan Haskins
Chloe Stewart
Amelia Burgess
Emi Rowden-Tiago
Kayla Clark

Chloe Tucker
Lauren Klaver
Jemma Levett

Ashleigh Kite

Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Level 4 NS

Open Orange

Rank

3T

3T

10
11
12
13

14

Score

13.250

13.050

12.950

12.950

12.750

12.600

12.550

12.500

12.300

12.150

12.100

12.050

11.900

11.500

AA Score

53.250

51.750

52.600

50.000

53.400

52.150

51.350

50.050

50.950

47.500

47.900

48.950

50.100

49.750

Name
Charlea-Rose Lemke
Hannah Russell
Megan Haskins
Emi Rowden-Tiago
Alexis Georgou
Emily Dobson-May
Amelia Burgess
Chloe Tucker
Harsimrat Dhaliwal
Jemma Levett
Kayla Clark

Isobel Harrison
Lauren Klaver

Chloe Stewart

055

4539

0014

3838

202

632

634

528

194

220

032

1857

514

031

033

0014

3838

634

220

055

4539

194

1857

202

031

032

632

514

528
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Vault

Club

Blackwood Gymsports
Saints Gymnastics
Blackwood Gymsports
Port Lincoln

Koorana

Blackwood Gymsports
Blackwood Gymsports
Koorana

Koorana

Koorana

Ballendella
Blackwood Gymsports
Koorana

Ballendella

Ballendella

Bars

Club

Blackwood Gymsports
Port Lincoln
Blackwood Gymsports
Koorana

Blackwood Gymsports
Saints Gymnastics
Koorana

Blackwood Gymsports
Koorana

Ballendella
Ballendella
Blackwood Gymsports
Koorana

Koorana



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State
Championships 0.000
Awards Summary

b

Ashleigh Kite*

Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Level 4 NS

Open Orange

Rank Score AA Score
1 13.200 52.600
2 13.100 51.350
3 13.050 50.100

4T 12.650 53.400
4T 12.650 50.950
6 12.600 49.750

T 12.500 51.750
T 12.500 48.950
9 12.450 50.050

10 12.350 53.250
11 12.200 50.000
12 12.000 47.500
13 11.700 52.150
14 11.450 47.900
X 0.000

Name

Megan Haskins
Amelia Burgess
Lauren Klaver
Alexis Georgou
Harsimrat Dhaliwal
Chloe Stewart
Hannah Russell
Isobel Harrison
Chloe Tucker
Charlea-Rose Lemke
Emi Rowden-Tiago
Jemma Levett
Emily Dobson-May
Kayla Clark

Ashleigh Kite

Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Level 4 NS

Open Orange

Rank Score AA Score
1 13.900 53.400
2 13.800 53.250
3 13.750 52.150
4 13.200 52.600
5 12.950 50.100
6T 12.900 51.750
6T 12.900 51.350
8 12.750 49.750
9 12.700 50.950
10 12.600 50.050
11 12.450 47.500
12 12.150 50.000

Name

Alexis Georgou
Charlea-Rose Lemke
Emily Dobson-May
Megan Haskins
Lauren Klaver
Hannah Russell
Amelia Burgess
Chloe Stewart
Harsimrat Dhaliwal
Chloe Tucker
Jemma Levett

Emi Rowden-Tiago

033

634

194

514

055

202

528

3838

632

1857

0014

220

031

4539

032

033

055

0014

4539

634

514

3838

194

528

202

1857

031

220
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Ballendella

Beam

Club

Blackwood Gymsports
Koorana

Koorana

Blackwood Gymsports
Koorana

Koorana

Port Lincoln
Blackwood Gymsports
Blackwood Gymsports
Blackwood Gymsports
Koorana

Ballendella

Saints Gymnastics
Ballendella

Ballendella

Floor

Club

Blackwood Gymsports
Blackwood Gymsports
Saints Gymnastics
Blackwood Gymsports
Koorana

Port Lincoln

Koorana

Koorana

Koorana

Blackwood Gymsports
Ballendella

Koorana



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

Championships 47.900
Awards Summaliyo 48.950
0.000

b

Kayla Clark
Isobel Harrison

Ashleigh Kite

Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Level 4 NS

Open Orange

Rank AA Score
1 53.400
2 53.250
3 52.600
4 52.150
5 51.750
6 51.350
7 50.950
8 50.100
9 50.050
10 50.000
11 49.750
12 48.950
13 47.900
14 47.500

0.000

Name

Alexis Georgou
Charlea-Rose Lemke
Megan Haskins
Emily Dobson-May
Hannah Russell
Amelia Burgess
Harsimrat Dhaliwal
Lauren Klaver
Chloe Tucker

Emi Rowden-Tiago
Chloe Stewart
Isobel Harrison
Kayla Clark
Jemma Levett

Ashleigh Kite

032

632

033

055

0014

634

4539

3838

194

202

514

1857

220

528

632

032

031

033

Ballendella
Blackwood Gymsports

Ballendella

Club

Blackwood Gymsports
Blackwood Gymsports
Blackwood Gymsports
Saints Gymnastics
Port Lincoln

Koorana

Koorana

Koorana

Blackwood Gymsports
Koorana

Koorana

Blackwood Gymsports
Ballendella
Ballendella

Ballendella

8/26/2014 3:20 AM
Page 23

All Around



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State
ChvamspipAsirhtisNational Level 4 - Level ANS.U10

Awards Summary

b

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 13.750 53.550 Piper Window

2 13.200 52.767 Sasha Wasley

3T 13.050 54.167 Immogen Dobner

3T 13.050 53.800 Sarah Muir

5 13.000 52.783 Bebe Abel Smith

6 12.850 49.433 Maya Davidson

7 12.800 51.500 Olivia Baker

8 12.750 52.200 Rubina Zafari

9 12.350 49.150 Bridie Mickan

10 11.650 50.533 Missi White

11 11.550 50.917 Tia Hoopman
12T 11.100 50.867 Georgia Muir
12T 11.100 45.133 Taylah Botten

14 10.800 49.600 Alexis Davies

15 10.500 44.883 Kayla Toch

16 10.250 46.367 Brylie Wood

17 0.000 32.833 Claudia Heys

Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Level 4 NS U10

Rank Score AA Score Name
1 13.250 54.167 Immogen Dobner
2 13.200 52.783 Bebe Abel Smith
3 13.150 53.550 Piper Window
4 13.000 53.800 Sarah Muir
5 12.850 50.867 Georgia Muir
6 12.600 52.200 Rubina Zafari
7 12.550 52.767 Sasha Wasley
8 12.500 46.367 Brylie Wood
9 12.400 51.500 Olivia Baker
10 12.200 50.917 Tia Hoopman
11 12.050 49.600 Alexis Davies
12 12.000 50.533 Missi White

13 11.700 49.150 Bridie Mickan

238

222

2831

2834

076

201

191

120

1435

3835

3836

2833

97

2832

100

103

108

2831

076

238

2834

2833

120

222

103

191

3836

2832

3835

1435

Club

Koorana

Koorana

Dynamic Gymnastics
Dynamic Gymnastics
Dynamic Gymnastics
Koorana

Koorana

Elizabeth

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Dynamic Gymnastics
Elizabeth

Dynamic Gymnastics
Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Club

Dynamic Gymnastics
Dynamic Gymnastics
Koorana

Dynamic Gymnastics
Dynamic Gymnastics
Elizabeth

Koorana

Elizabeth

Koorana

Port Lincoln

Dynamic Gymnastics
Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln
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Vault

Bars



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

Championships 49.433
Awards Summasyo 44.883
16 10.350 45.133

17 10.300 32.833

L=
Maya Davidsbne
Kayla Toch
Taylah Botten

Claudia Heys

Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Level 4 NS U10

Rank Score AA Score
1 14.050 53.800
2 13.900 54.167

3T 13.750 52.767
3T 13.750 52.200
3T 13.750 50.867
6 13.600 50.917
7 13.550 49.600
8 13.450 53.550
9 13.250 50.533
10 13.100 51.500
11 12.800 49.150
12 12.750 49.433
13 12.550 52.783
14T 11.350 46.367
14T 11.350 44.883
16 11.250 45.133
17 10.400 32.833

Name

Sarah Muir
Immogen Dobner
Sasha Wasley
Rubina Zafari
Georgia Muir
Tia Hoopman
Alexis Davies
Piper Window
Missi White
Olivia Baker
Bridie Mickan
Maya Davidson
Bebe Abel Smith
Brylie Wood
Kayla Toch
Taylah Botten

Claudia Heys

Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Level 4 NS U10

Rank Score AA Score
1 14.033 52.783

2 13.967 54.167

3 13.700 53.800

4 13.633 50.533

5 13.567 50.917

6 13.267 52.767
T 13.200 53.550

T 13.200 51.500

Name

Bebe Abel Smith
Immogen Dobner
Sarah Muir

Missi White

Tia Hoopman
Sasha Wasley
Piper Window

Olivia Baker

201

100

97

108

2834

2831

222

120

2833

3836

2832

238

3835

191

1435

201

076

103

100

97

108

076

2831

2834

3835

3836

222

238

191
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Koorana
Elizabeth
Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Beam

Club

Dynamic Gymnastics
Dynamic Gymnastics
Koorana

Elizabeth

Dynamic Gymnastics
Port Lincoln

Dynamic Gymnastics
Koorana

Port Lincoln

Koorana

Port Lincoln

Koorana

Dynamic Gymnastics
Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Floor

Club

Dynamic Gymnastics
Dynamic Gymnastics
Dynamic Gymnastics
Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Koorana

Koorana

Koorana



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

Championships 49.600
Awards Summalys 50.867
11 13.100 52.200
12 12.933 49.433
13 12.533 44.883
14 12.433 45.133
15 12.300 49.150
16 12.267 46.367
17 12.133 32.833

b

Alexis Davie!'
Georgia Muir
Rubina Zafari
Maya Davidson
Kayla Toch
Taylah Botten
Bridie Mickan
Brylie Wood

Claudia Heys

Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Level 4 NS U10

Rank AA Score
1 54.167
2 53.800
3 53.550
4 52.783
5 52.767
6 52.200
7 51.500
8 50.917
9 50.867

10 50.533
11 49.600
12 49.433
13 49.150
14 46.367
15 45.133
16 44.883
17 32.833

Name

Immogen Dobner
Sarah Muir
Piper Window
Bebe Abel Smith
Sasha Wasley
Rubina Zafari
Olivia Baker

Tia Hoopman
Georgia Muir
Missi White
Alexis Davies
Maya Davidson
Bridie Mickan
Brylie Wood
Taylah Botten
Kayla Toch

Claudia Heys

2832

2833

120

201

100

97

1435

103

108

2831

2834

238

076

222

120

191

3836

2833

3835

2832

201

1435

103

97

100

108
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Dynamic Gymnastics
Dynamic Gymnastics
Elizabeth

Koorana

Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Port Lincoln
Elizabeth

Elizabeth

All Around

Club

Dynamic Gymnastics
Dynamic Gymnastics
Koorana

Dynamic Gymnastics
Koorana

Elizabeth

Koorana

Port Lincoln

Dynamic Gymnastics
Port Lincoln
Dynamic Gymnastics
Koorana

Port Lincoln
Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Elizabeth



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

CivaspioAsiiphis State Level 5 -

Awards Summary

Rank Score AA Score
1 14.200 51.750
2 13.650 51.400
3 13.600 52.350
4 13.350 49.350

5T 13.250 49.400
5T 13.250 45.500

7 13.150 47.600

8 13.050 48.500

9 12.800 51.650
10T 12.450 48.000
10T 12.450 45.700
12 12.300 47.800
13T 12.200 49.550
13T 12.200 42.300
15T 12.150 46.800
15T 12.150 45.300
17T 11.850 47.950
17T 11.850 46.450

Gymnastics Australia State Level 5 -

Rank Score AA Score
1 13.800 52.350
2 13.100 51.650
3 13.000 49.400
4 12.900 51.400
5 12.700 49.550

6T 12.500 48.000
6T 12.500 47.600
6T 12.500 46.450

9 11.900 48.500
10T 11.600 51.750
10T 11.600 47.950
12 11.400 47.800

L=
Level 5 S$'Open

Name

Tamika Johns

Lisa Scafidi

Tiegan Chau
Chelsea Champion
L'Cascia Jericho
Chelsea Foster
Mikayla Murphy
Charlize Bou
Tiana DeVroome
Tiarna Tebbutt
Taylor McKelliff
Siobhan Pharoah
Soraya McGill
Caitlin Marshall
Talarah Hodge
Samantha Werleman
Liesl Canning

Emerson Calliess

Level 5SS Open

Name

Tiegan Chau
Tiana DeVroome
L'Cascia Jericho
Lisa Scafidi
Soraya McGill
Tiarna Tebbutt
Mikayla Murphy
Emerson Calliess
Charlize Bou
Tamika Johns
Liesl Canning

Siobhan Pharoah

3544

3827

392

3447

1006

2902

2319

1023

2701

2919

2935

2303

127

2915

109

4518

3529

1003

392

2701

1006

3827

127

2919

2319

1003

1023

3544

3529

2303
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Club

Funky Moves Gym Sports
Port Lincoln

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Glengowrie Gymsports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Murraylands Gymnastic
Elizabeth

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Seacliff Gymnastics
Murraylands Gymnastic
Murraylands Gymnastic
Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Murraylands Gymnastic
Elizabeth

Saints Gymnastics

Funky Moves Gym Sports

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Seacliff Gymnastics

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Port Lincoln

Elizabeth

Murraylands Gymnastic
Elizabeth

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports

Elizabeth

Page 27
Vault

Bars



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

Championships 49.350
Awards Summabyo 45.700
15T 9.900 45.500
15T 9.900 42.300
17 9.400 46.800
18 8.800 45.300

Gymnastics Australia State Level 5 -

Rank Score AA Score
1T 13.100 51.750
1T 13.100 46.800
3 12.800 51.650
4 12.700 49.350
5 12.500 47.800
6 12.300 49.550
7 12.100 51.400
8 12.000 45.300
9 11.900 52.350
10 11.600 47.950
11 11.500 45.700
12 11.100 48.000
13T 11.000 48.500
13T 11.000 47.600
15T 10.100 49.400
15T 10.100 45.500
17 9.600 46.450
18 9.200 42.300

b

Chelsea Chéﬂnpion
Taylor McKelliff
Chelsea Foster
Caitlin Marshall
Talarah Hodge

Samantha Werleman

Level 5SS Open

Name

Tamika Johns
Talarah Hodge
Tiana DeVroome
Chelsea Champion
Siobhan Pharoah
Soraya McGill

Lisa Scafidi
Samantha Werleman
Tiegan Chau

Liesl Canning
Taylor McKelliff
Tiarna Tebbutt
Charlize Bou
Mikayla Murphy
L'Cascia Jericho
Chelsea Foster
Emerson Calliess

Caitlin Marshall

Gymnastics Australia State Level 5 - Level 5SS Open

Rank Score AA Score
1T 13.050 52.350
1T 13.050 49.400

3 13.000 49.350
4 12.950 51.650
5 12.900 47.950

Name

Tiegan Chau
L'Cascia Jericho
Chelsea Champion
Tiana DeVroome

Liesl Canning

3447

2935

2902

2915

109

4518

3544

109

2701

3447

2303

127

3827

4518

392

3529

2935

2919

1023

2319

1006

2902

1003

2915

392

1006

3447

2701

3529
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Glengowrie Gymsports
Murraylands Gymnastic
Murraylands Gymnastic
Murraylands Gymnastic
Elizabeth

Saints Gymnastics

Beam

Club

Funky Moves Gym Sports
Elizabeth

Seacliff Gymnastics
Glengowrie Gymsports
Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Port Lincoln

Saints Gymnastics

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Murraylands Gymnastic
Murraylands Gymnastic
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Elizabeth

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Murraylands Gymnastic
Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Murraylands Gymnastic

Floor

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Glengowrie Gymsports
Seacliff Gymnastics

Funky Moves Gym Sports



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

Championships 51.750
Awards Summaryo 51.400
8 12.550 48.500

9 12.500 46.450

10T 12.350 49.550
10T 12.350 45.300

12 12.250 45.500

13 12.150 46.800

14 11.950 48.000

15 11.600 47.800

16 11.550 45.700

17 11.000 42.300

18 10.950 47.600

Gymnastics Australia State Level 5 -

Rank AA Score
1 52.350
2 51.750
3 51.650
4 51.400
5 49.550
6 49.400
7 49.350
8 48.500
9 48.000
10 47.950
11 47.800
12 47.600
13 46.800
14 46.450
15 45.700
16 45.500
17 45.300
18 42.300

b

Tamika John
Lisa Scafidi
Charlize Bou
Emerson Calliess
Soraya McGill
Samantha Werleman
Chelsea Foster
Talarah Hodge
Tiarna Tebbutt
Siobhan Pharoah
Taylor McKelliff
Caitlin Marshall

Mikayla Murphy

Level 5SS Open

Name
Tiegan Chau
Tamika Johns
Tiana DeVroome
Lisa Scafidi
Soraya McGill
L'Cascia Jericho
Chelsea Champion
Charlize Bou
Tiarna Tebbutt
Liesl Canning
Siobhan Pharoah
Mikayla Murphy
Talarah Hodge
Emerson Calliess
Taylor McKelliff
Chelsea Foster
Samantha Werleman

Caitlin Marshall

3544

3827

1023

1003

127

4518

2902

109

2919

2303

2935

2915

2319

392

3544

2701

3827

127

1006

3447

1023

2919

3529

2303

2319

109

1003

2935

2902

4518

2915
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Funky Moves Gym Sports
Port Lincoln

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Elizabeth

Saints Gymnastics
Murraylands Gymnastic
Elizabeth

Murraylands Gymnastic
Elizabeth

Murraylands Gymnastic
Murraylands Gymnastic

Elizabeth

All Around

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Seacliff Gymnastics

Port Lincoln

Elizabeth

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Glengowrie Gymsports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Murraylands Gymnastic
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Murraylands Gymnastic
Murraylands Gymnastic
Saints Gymnastics

Murraylands Gymnastic



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

b

mp(j@ﬁ@tf'p‘ﬁgNational Level 5 - Level 5\NS.U13
R

rds Summary

Rank Score AA Score
1 14.050 54.217
2 13.800 51.567
3 13.750 54.700
4T 13.550 54.500
4T 13.550 54.083

6 13.400 50.250

7 13.250 51.883
8T 13.050 54.850
8T 13.050 50.483
10 12.700 46.600
11 12.650 46.700
12T 12.600 53.550
12T 12.600 47.700
14 12.450 52.667
15 11.550 51.017

Name

Maddison Diplock
Cerys Gray
Emelie Muir
Paige Reeves
Emma Thompson
Mackenzie Neylon
Gracie Wadham
Elena Aruldoss
Daniella Vlahos
Olivia Gleeson
Amy Watt

Eve Green

Kelsey Murrin
Margo Muir

Charlotte Van Zuydam

Gymnastics Australia National Level 5 - Level 5 NS U13

Teal

Rank Score AA Score
1 14.200 54.500

2 14.100 54.850

3 14.033 51.883

4 13.833 54.083

5 13.767 54.217

6 13.500 54.700

7 13.467 52.667

8 13.400 50.250

9 13.200 46.700
10T 12.800 53.550
10T 12.800 47.700
12 12.667 51.017
13 12.333 50.483
14 12.167 51.567

Name

Paige Reeves
Elena Aruldoss
Gracie Wadham
Emma Thompson
Maddison Diplock
Emelie Muir
Margo Muir
Mackenzie Neylon
Amy Watt

Eve Green

Kelsey Murrin
Charlotte Van Zuydam
Daniella Vlahos

Cerys Gray

401

053

2829

1000

1005

1027

1860

2815

5307

1851

1855

2806

1853

2826

2802

1000

2815

1860

1005

401

2829

2826

1027

1855

2806

1853

2802

5307

053
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Vault

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Blackwood Gymsports
Dynamic Gymnastics

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Blackwood Gymsports
Dynamic Gymnastics
Blackwood Gymsports
Blackwood Gymsports
Blackwood Gymsports
Dynamic Gymnastics
Blackwood Gymsports
Dynamic Gymnastics

Dynamic Gymnastics

Bars

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Dynamic Gymnastics
Blackwood Gymsports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Dynamic Gymnastics
Dynamic Gymnastics

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Blackwood Gymsports
Dynamic Gymnastics
Blackwood Gymsports
Dynamic Gymnastics
Blackwood Gymsports

Blackwood Gymsports



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State
Championships 46.600
Awards Summary

b

Olivia Gleesth w

Gymnastics Australia National Level 5 - Level 5 NS U13

Teal
Rank Score AA Score
1 14.150 53.550
2 13.300 54.850
3 13.200 52.667
4 13.100 54.500
5 12.900 51.017
6 12.700 54.217
7 12.650 54.083
8 12.600 54.700
9 12.500 51.883
10 12.250 51.567
11 12.100 46.600
12 11.600 50.483
13 9.900 50.250
14 9.600 47.700
15 7.650 46.700

Name

Eve Green

Elena Aruldoss
Margo Muir

Paige Reeves
Charlotte Van Zuydam
Maddison Diplock
Emma Thompson
Emelie Muir
Gracie Wadham
Cerys Gray

Olivia Gleeson
Daniella Vlahos
Mackenzie Neylon
Kelsey Murrin

Amy Watt

Gymnastics Australia National Level 5 - Level 5 NS U13

Teal

Rank Score AA Score
1 14.850 54.700

2 14.400 54.850

3 14.050 54.083

4 14.000 53.550

5 13.900 51.017

6 13.700 54.217

7 13.650 54.500
8T 13.550 52.667
8T 13.550 50.250
10 13.500 50.483
11 13.350 51.567
12 13.200 46.700

Name

Emelie Muir
Elena Aruldoss
Emma Thompson
Eve Green
Charlotte Van Zuydam
Maddison Diplock
Paige Reeves
Margo Muir
Mackenzie Neylon
Daniella Vlahos
Cerys Gray

Amy Watt

1851

2806

2815

2826

1000

2802

401

1005

2829

1860

053

1851

5307

1027

1853

1855

2829

2815

1005

2806

2802

401

1000

2826

1027

5307

053

1855
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Blackwood Gymsports

Beam

Club

Dynamic Gymnastics
Dynamic Gymnastics
Dynamic Gymnastics

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Dynamic Gymnastics

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Dynamic Gymnastics
Blackwood Gymsports
Blackwood Gymsports
Blackwood Gymsports
Blackwood Gymsports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Blackwood Gymsports

Blackwood Gymsports

Floor

Club

Dynamic Gymnastics
Dynamic Gymnastics

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Dynamic Gymnastics
Dynamic Gymnastics

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Dynamic Gymnastics

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Blackwood Gymsports
Blackwood Gymsports

Blackwood Gymsports



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

Championships 47700
Awards Summaliyo 51.883
15 11.100 46.600

b

Kelsey Murm\
Gracie Wadham

Olivia Gleeson

Gymnastics Australia National Level 5 - Level 5 NS U13

Teal
Rank AA Score
1 54.850
2 54.700
3 54.500
4 54.217
5 54.083
6 53.550
7 52.667
8 51.883
9 51.567
10 51.017
11 50.483
12 50.250
13 47.700
14 46.700
15 46.600

Name

Elena Aruldoss
Emelie Muir

Paige Reeves
Maddison Diplock
Emma Thompson
Eve Green

Margo Muir
Gracie Wadham
Cerys Gray
Charlotte Van Zuydam
Daniella Vlahos
Mackenzie Neylon
Kelsey Murrin
Amy Watt

Olivia Gleeson

1853
1860

1851

2815
2829
1000
401

1005
2806
2826
1860
053

2802
5307
1027
1853
1855

1851
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Blackwood Gymsports
Blackwood Gymsports
Blackwood Gymsports
All Around

Club

Dynamic Gymnastics
Dynamic Gymnastics

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Dynamic Gymnastics
Dynamic Gymnastics
Blackwood Gymsports
Blackwood Gymsports
Dynamic Gymnastics
Blackwood Gymsports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Blackwood Gymsports
Blackwood Gymsports

Blackwood Gymsports



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels

4-10 SS State

mp(j@ﬁ@tf'p‘ﬁgNational Level 5 - Level 5\NS...

Wards Summary

Rank
1T

1T

6T

6T

10
11
12T
12T
14
15
16
17T
17T
197
197
21
22
23

24

Score

14.150

14.150

14.100

13.850

13.800

13.700

13.700

13.600

13.400

13.350

13.250

13.050

13.050

13.000

12.950

12.900

12.850

12.850

12.800

12.800

12.750

12.550

12.400

12.200

AA Score

51.600

50.600

52.350

52.350

49.650

52.850

50.950

52.700

49.800

52.350

54.050

49.750

49.400

50.150

50.600

54.500

49.700

46.700

47.650

46.700

48.050

44.000

43.650

43.750

b

Name

Aimee Engelhardt
Sian Bradley
Tayla Yeomans
Mattea Speck
Sophie Cole

Olivia Baker

Bella Juric

Kelli Nijhuis
Paige Cranage
Billie Sawley
Stephanie Donnon
Kirralee West
Laura Carolan
Olivia Ryan
Samantha Kelly
Sara Bolic

Eliza Sprey

Haley Jolly
Jessica Aylmore
Chelsea Davis
Ann-Marie Lakatos
Chloe Bassett
Elise Phillips

Ella Wormwell

Gymnastics Australia National Level 5 - Level 5 NS

Open

Rank
1T
1T
3T
3T

5T

Score

14.000

14.000

13.900

13.900

13.800

AA Score

54.500

52.350

54.050

52.350

52.700

Name

Sara Bolic

Tayla Yeomans
Stephanie Donnon
Billie Sawley

Kelli Nijhuis

2721

3638

3599

3919

3917

2746

3589

2744

3587

2779

3931

529

215

3914

024

2784

221

3681

226

3653

030

3634

3665

036

2784

3599

3931

2779

2744
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Club

Seacliff Gymnastics

Hub Gymnastics Club
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Seymour College
Seymour College

Seacliff Gymnastics
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Seacliff Gymnastics
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Seacliff Gymnastics
Seymour College
Koorana

Koorana

Seymour College
Ballendella

Seacliff Gymnastics
Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club
Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club
Ballendella

Hub Gymnastics Club
Hub Gymnastics Club

Ballendella

Club

Seacliff Gymnastics
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Seymour College

Seacliff Gymnastics

Seacliff Gymnastics
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Vault

Bars



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

Championships 49.800
Awards Summaryo 52.850
8 13.600 49.750

9 13.500 51.600

10 13.100 49.700

11T 12.900 52.350
11T 12.900 50.950

13 12.600 50.600

14T 12.400 50.150
14T 12.400 49.650

16 12.000 48.050

17 11.900 50.600

18 11.700 46.700

19 11.500 49.400

20 11.100 43.750

21 10.700 47.650

22 10.600 46.700

23 10.400 44.000

24 10.300 43.650

b

Paige Crana'a'e v

Olivia Baker
Kirralee West
Aimee Engelhardt
Eliza Sprey
Mattea Speck
Bella Juric
Samantha Kelly
Olivia Ryan
Sophie Cole
Ann-Marie Lakatos
Sian Bradley
Chelsea Davis
Laura Carolan

Ella Wormwell
Jessica Aylmore
Haley Jolly

Chloe Bassett

Elise Phillips

Gymnastics Australia National Level 5 - Level 5 NS

Open

Rank Score AA Score
1 14.150 54.500

2 13.700 54.050

3 13.400 50.600

4 13.300 52.350

5 13.250 50.600

6 12.950 52.850

7 12.850 52.350

8 12.750 52.700

9 12.600 49.400
10 12.500 47.650
11T 12.450 50.150
11T 12.450 46.700
13 12.150 49.700

Name

Sara Bolic
Stephanie Donnon
Samantha Kelly
Mattea Speck
Sian Bradley
Olivia Baker
Tayla Yeomans
Kelli Nijhuis
Laura Carolan
Jessica Aylmore
Olivia Ryan
Haley Jolly

Eliza Sprey

3587

2746

529

2721

221

3919

3589

024

3914

3917

030

3638

3653

215

036

226

3681

3634

3665

2784

3931

024

3919

3638

2746

3599

2744

215

226

3914

3681

221

8/26/2014 3:20 AM
Page 34

Funky Moves Gym Sports
Seacliff Gymnastics
Koorana

Seacliff Gymnastics
Koorana

Seymour College

Funky Moves Gym Sports
Ballendella

Seymour College
Seymour College
Ballendella

Hub Gymnastics Club
Hub Gymnastics Club
Koorana

Ballendella

Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club
Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club

Beam

Club

Seacliff Gymnastics
Seymour College
Ballendella

Seymour College
Hub Gymnastics Club
Seacliff Gymnastics
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Seacliff Gymnastics
Koorana

Koorana

Seymour College
Hub Gymnastics Club

Koorana



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

Championships
Awards Summagyo

16

17T

17T

19

20

21

22

23

24

11.550

11.500

11.500

11.350

11.300

11.150

11.100

10.550

10.450

52.350

44.000

49.650

49.750

48.050

51.600

46.700

50.950

49.800

43.750

43.650

b

Billie Sawley*
Chloe Bassett
Sophie Cole
Kirralee West
Ann-Marie Lakatos
Aimee Engelhardt
Chelsea Davis
Bella Juric

Paige Cranage
Ella Wormwell

Elise Phillips

Gymnastics Australia National Level 5 - Level 5 NS

Open

Rank

2T

2T

8T
8T
10
11
12
13T
13T
15T
15T
17
18
19
20

21

Score

13.450

13.200

13.200

13.100

12.600

12.550

12.500

12.300

12.300

12.250

11.900

11.800

11.650

11.650

11.600

11.600

11.500

11.400

11.300

10.900

10.800

AA Score

54.500

54.050

50.950

52.350

51.600

52.700

52.850

52.350

50.150

49.400

49.650

48.050

50.600

47.650

49.750

49.700

49.800

52.350

50.600

46.700

46.700

Name

Sara Bolic
Stephanie Donnon
Bella Juric

Billie Sawley
Aimee Engelhardt
Kelli Nijhuis
Olivia Baker
Mattea Speck
Olivia Ryan

Laura Carolan
Sophie Cole
Ann-Marie Lakatos
Samantha Kelly
Jessica Aylmore
Kirralee West
Eliza Sprey

Paige Cranage
Tayla Yeomans
Sian Bradley
Chelsea Davis

Haley Jolly

2779

3634

3917

529

030

2721

3653

3589

3587

036

3665

2784

3931

3589

2779

2721

2744

2746

3919

3914

215

3917

030

024

226

529

221

3587

3599

3638

3653

3681
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Seacliff Gymnastics

Hub Gymnastics Club
Seymour College
Koorana

Ballendella

Seacliff Gymnastics

Hub Gymnastics Club
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Ballendella

Hub Gymnastics Club

Club

Seacliff Gymnastics
Seymour College

Funky Moves Gym Sports
Seacliff Gymnastics
Seacliff Gymnastics
Seacliff Gymnastics
Seacliff Gymnastics
Seymour College
Seymour College
Koorana

Seymour College
Ballendella

Ballendella

Koorana

Koorana

Koorana

Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Hub Gymnastics Club
Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club
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Floor



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

Championships 43.650
Awgyds Summasyo 43.750
24 9.250 44.000

b

Elise Phillips:
Ella Wormwell

Chloe Bassett

Gymnastics Australia National Level 5 - Level 5 NS

Open

Rank AA Score
1 54.500
2 54.050
3 52.850
4 52.700
5T 52.350
5T 52.350
5T 52.350
8 51.600
9 50.950
10T 50.600
10T 50.600
12 50.150
13 49.800
14 49.750
15 49.700
16 49.650
17 49.400
18 48.050
19 47.650
20T 46.700
20T 46.700
22 44.000
23 43.750
24 43.650

Name

Sara Bolic
Stephanie Donnon
Olivia Baker

Kelli Nijhuis

Billie Sawley
Tayla Yeomans
Mattea Speck
Aimee Engelhardt
Bella Juric
Samantha Kelly
Sian Bradley
Olivia Ryan

Paige Cranage
Kirralee West
Eliza Sprey
Sophie Cole
Laura Carolan
Ann-Marie Lakatos
Jessica Aylmore
Haley Jolly
Chelsea Davis
Chloe Bassett
Ella Wormwell

Elise Phillips

3665

036

3634

2784

3931

2746

2744

2779

3599

3919

2721

3589

024

3638

3914

3587

529

221

3917

215

030

226

3681

3653

3634

036

3665
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Hub Gymnastics Club
Ballendella
Hub Gymnastics Club
All Around

Club

Seacliff Gymnastics
Seymour College

Seacliff Gymnastics
Seacliff Gymnastics
Seacliff Gymnastics
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Seymour College

Seacliff Gymnastics
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Ballendella

Hub Gymnastics Club
Seymour College

Funky Moves Gym Sports
Koorana

Koorana

Seymour College
Koorana

Ballendella

Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club
Hub Gymnastics Club
Hub Gymnastics Club
Ballendella

Hub Gymnastics Club



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

b

%{y@mpq@ﬁ@tf'ﬂﬁgNational Level 5 - Level 5\NS.U13
ran
wa?gs Summary

Rank Score
1 13.800
2 13.600
3 13.550
4 13.300
5 13.000
6 12.950

T 12.900
T 12.900
9T 12.850
9T 12.850
11 12.700
12 12.600
13 12.550
14 12.450
15 12.300
16 12.050
17 0.000

AA Score

55.500

50.400

53.700

51.050

50.300

50.800

52.300

49.750

50.950

46.250

52.250

49.200

49.500

47.750

49.300

50.150

33.750

Name

Kristen Gerace
Kirilly Pendergrast
Jessica Dixon
Chelsea Innes
Monigue Wilhelm
Liana Baldwin
Hayley Bok

Chloe Forby
Isabella Baldwin
Rachel Parkes
Emma Mcinnes
Stephanie Smalls
Lauren Kris

Tayla DeBeer
Emma Moulds
Franchesca Pearce

Rose Carter

Gymnastics Australia National Level 5 - Level 5 NS U13

Orange
Rank Score
1 14.200
2 14.100
3 13.800
4 13.550
5 13.150
6 13.050
7 12.950
8 12.900
9 12.800
10 12.700
11 12.600
12 12.350

AA Score

53.700

55.500

52.300

52.250

49.200

49.300

49.500

50.300

50.950

50.150

51.050

49.750

Name

Jessica Dixon
Kristen Gerace
Hayley Bok
Emma Mcinnes
Stephanie Smalls
Emma Moulds
Lauren Kris
Monigque Wilhelm
Isabella Baldwin
Franchesca Pearce
Chelsea Innes

Chloe Forby

3148

2306

373

3228

3130

3824

3111

3254

3825

2308

4547

4543

3215

3235

4546

4544

4561

373

3148

3111

4547

4543

4546

3215

3130

3825

4544

3228

3254
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Club

Queenstown Gymnastics
Elizabeth

Queenstown Gymnastics
Gym West

Queenstown Gymnastics
Port Lincoln
Queenstown Gymnastics
Gym West

Port Lincoln

Elizabeth

Saints Gymnastics
Saints Gymnastics

Gym West

Gym West

Saints Gymnastics
Saints Gymnastics

Saints Gymnastics

Page 37
Vault

Club

Bars

Queenstown Gymnastics
Queenstown Gymnastics
Queenstown Gymnastics
Saints Gymnastics
Saints Gymnastics
Saints Gymnastics

Gym West

Queenstown Gymnastics
Port Lincoln

Saints Gymnastics

Gym West

Gym West



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

Championships 50.800
Awatds Summatiyo 50.400
147 12.100 33.750
16 11.450 47.750

17 8.850 46.250

b

Liana Baldwm
Kirilly Pendergrast
Rose Carter
Tayla DeBeer

Rachel Parkes

Gymnastics Australia National Level 5 - Level 5 NS U13

Orange
Rank Score AA Score
1 13.600 55.500
2 13.100 50.800
3 12.950 53.700
4 12.900 52.250
5 12.600 50.150
6 12.500 52.300
7 12.400 51.050
8T 12.250 50.950
8T 12.250 46.250
10 12.050 50.400
11 11.900 49.500
12 11.750 49.750
13 11.600 50.300
14 11.550 47.750
15 11.300 49.300
16 11.050 49.200
17 9.900 33.750

Name

Kristen Gerace
Liana Baldwin
Jessica Dixon
Emma Mcinnes
Franchesca Pearce
Hayley Bok
Chelsea Innes
Isabella Baldwin
Rachel Parkes
Kirilly Pendergrast
Lauren Kris

Chloe Forby
Monigue Wilhelm
Tayla DeBeer
Emma Moulds
Stephanie Smalls

Rose Carter

Gymnastics Australia National Level 5 - Level 5 NS U13

Orange

Rank Score AA Score

1 14.000 55.500

2T 13.100 52.300

2T 13.100 52.250

4 13.050 50.950

5 13.000 53.700

6T 12.800 50.300

Name

Kristen Gerace
Hayley Bok
Emma Mcinnes
Isabella Baldwin
Jessica Dixon

Monigque Wilhelm

3824
2306
4561
3235

2308

3148
3824
373

4547
4544
3111
3228
3825
2308
2306
3215
3254
3130
3235
4546
4543

4561

3148
3111
4547
3825
373

3130
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Port Lincoln
Elizabeth

Saints Gymnastics
Gym West

Elizabeth

Beam

Club

Queenstown Gymnastics
Port Lincoln
Queenstown Gymnastics
Saints Gymnastics
Saints Gymnastics
Queenstown Gymnastics
Gym West

Port Lincoln

Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Gym West

Gym West

Queenstown Gymnastics
Gym West

Saints Gymnastics
Saints Gymnastics

Saints Gymnastics

Floor

Club

Queenstown Gymnastics
Queenstown Gymnastics
Saints Gymnastics

Port Lincoln
Queenstown Gymnastics

Queenstown Gymnastics



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

Championships 50.150
Awards Summaryo 51.050
8T 12.750 49.750
10T 12.650 50.400
10T 12.650 49.300
12 12.450 50.800
13 12.400 49.200
147 12.300 47.750
147 12.300 46.250
16 12.100 49.500
17 11.750 33.750

b

Franchesca 3earce
Chelsea Innes
Chloe Forby

Kirilly Pendergrast
Emma Moulds
Liana Baldwin
Stephanie Smalls
Tayla DeBeer
Rachel Parkes
Lauren Kris

Rose Carter

Gymnastics Australia National Level 5 - Level 5 NS U13

Orange
Rank AA Score
1 55.500
2 53.700
3 52.300
4 52.250
5 51.050
6 50.950
7 50.800
8 50.400
9 50.300
10 50.150
11 49.750
12 49.500
13 49.300
14 49.200
15 47.750
16 46.250
17 33.750

Name

Kristen Gerace
Jessica Dixon
Hayley Bok
Emma Mcinnes
Chelsea Innes
Isabella Baldwin
Liana Baldwin
Kirilly Pendergrast
Monigue Wilhelm
Franchesca Pearce
Chloe Forby
Lauren Kris
Emma Moulds
Stephanie Smalls
Tayla DeBeer
Rachel Parkes

Rose Carter

4544

3228

3254

2306

4546

3824

4543

3235

2308

3215

4561

3148

373

3111

4547

3228

3825

3824

2306

3130

4544

3254

3215

4546

4543

3235

2308

4561
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Saints Gymnastics
Gym West

Gym West
Elizabeth

Saints Gymnastics
Port Lincoln
Saints Gymnastics
Gym West
Elizabeth

Gym West

Saints Gymnastics

All Around

Club

Queenstown Gymnastics
Queenstown Gymnastics
Queenstown Gymnastics
Saints Gymnastics

Gym West

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Elizabeth

Queenstown Gymnastics
Saints Gymnastics

Gym West

Gym West

Saints Gymnastics
Saints Gymnastics

Gym West

Elizabeth

Saints Gymnastics



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels

4-10 SS State
ChvamspipAsirhtisNational Level 5 - Level 5INS U1l

Awards Summary

Rank
1
2
3T
3T

3T

oT
oT
oT
12
13
14
15T
15T
17
18

19

Score

14.400

14.100

13.950

13.950

13.950

13.700

13.500

13.400

13.350

13.350

13.350

13.250

12.950

12.850

12.800

12.800

12.450

12.350

11.800

AA Score

54.200

53.183

53.317

50.967

48.883

50.600

52.283

51.917

52.733

51.867

51.333

50.367

51.667

47.517

51.533

50.850

49.850

47.917

46.150

b

Name

Charlotte Golding
Jessica Smith
Valerie Chua

Mia Betteridge
Jaylia Rowlands
Nichole Spratt
Chloe Cunningham
Sumer Ryan
Vanessa Chua
Olivia Smith
Juliet MacLeod
Kiera Mueller

Alice Wyness

Shakayla Royce-Haggerston

Lucille Abbate
Eva Ferme
Holley Wauchope

Kira Aswegen

Akira Van

Gymnastics Australia National Level 5 - Level 5 NS U1l

Rank

3T

3T

9T

9T

11

Score

13.700

13.600

13.500

13.500

13.400

13.150

13.100

12.800

12.750

12.750

12.500

AA Score

53.317

54.200

52.733

51.867

51.333

51.667

51.533

53.183

50.600

49.850

51.917

Name
Valerie Chua
Charlotte Golding
Vanessa Chua
Olivia Smith
Juliet MacLeod
Alice Wyness
Lucille Abbate
Jessica Smith
Nichole Spratt
Holley Wauchope

Sumer Ryan

1001

3310

195

3655

3652

423

4099

524

198

3650

4098

3651

237

3656

397

2245

3332

3654

400

195

1001

198

3650

4098

237

397

3310

423

3332

524
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Vault

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Koorana

Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Hub Gymnastics Club

Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Hub Gymnastics Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Bars

Club

Koorana

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Koorana

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Koorana



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

Championships 46.150
Awards Summagyo 48.883
14 12.200 50.850
15 12.050 50.967
16 11.950 50.367
17 11.900 47.917
18 11.850 52.283
19 11.200 47.517

b

Akira Van 1
Jaylia Rowlands
Eva Ferme

Mia Betteridge
Kiera Mueller

Kira Aswegen
Chloe Cunningham

Shakayla Royce-Haggerston

Gymnastics Australia National Level 5 - Level 5 NS U11

Rank Score AA Score
1 13.750 50.850
2T 13.550 53.183
2T 13.550 51.917
4 13.300 52.283
5 13.200 53.317
6T 13.050 52.733
6T 13.050 49.850
8 13.000 50.967
9 12.900 54.200
10 12.800 50.367
11 12.750 51.867
12T 12.500 51.533
127 12.500 48.883
14 12.300 51.667
15 12.050 51.333
16 11.800 47.517
17 11.200 47.917
18 11.150 50.600
19 9.950 46.150

Name
Eva Ferme
Jessica Smith
Sumer Ryan
Chloe Cunningham
Valerie Chua
Vanessa Chua
Holley Wauchope
Mia Betteridge
Charlotte Golding
Kiera Mueller
Olivia Smith
Lucille Abbate
Jaylia Rowlands
Alice Wyness
Juliet MacLeod
Shakayla Royce-Haggerston
Kira Aswegen
Nichole Spratt

Akira Van

Gymnastics Australia National Level 5 - Level 5 NS U1l

Rank Score AA Score
1 13.633 52.283
2 13.300 54.200

Name
Chloe Cunningham

Charlotte Golding

400

3652

2245

3655

3651

3654

4099

3656

2245

3310

524

4099

195

198

3332

3655

1001

3651

3650

397

3652

237

4098

3656

3654

423

400

4099

1001
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Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Hub Gymnastics Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Hub Gymnastics Club

Beam

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Koorana

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Koorana

Koorana

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Hub Gymnastics Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Hub Gymnastics Club

Koorana

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Floor

Club
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Tea Tree Gully GymSports



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

Championships 51.667
Awards Summaltys 51.533
5 13.000 50.600
6 12.833 52.733
7 12.733 53.183
8 12.533 51.333
oT 12.467 53.317
oT 12.467 51.917
oT 12.467 47.917
12 12.367 50.367
13 12.267 51.867
14 12.100 50.850
15 12.000 46.150
16 11.967 50.967
17 11.667 47.517
18 11.600 49.850
19 10.133 48.883

Gymnastics Australia National Level 5 - Level 5 NS U11

Rank AA Score
1 54.200
2 53.317
3 53.183
4 52.733
5 52.283
6 51.917
7 51.867
8 51.667
9 51.533

10 51.333
11 50.967
12 50.850
13 50.600
14 50.367
15 49.850
16 48.883

b

Alice Wynes!'
Lucille Abbate
Nichole Spratt

Vanessa Chua

Jessica Smith

Juliet MacLeod

Valerie Chua

Sumer Ryan
Kira Aswegen

Kiera Mueller
Olivia Smith

Eva Ferme

Akira Van

Mia Betteridge

Shakayla Royce-Haggerston

Holley Wauchope

Jaylia Rowlands

Name

Charlotte Golding

Valerie Chua
Jessica Smith

Vanessa Chua

Chloe Cunningham

Sumer Ryan
Olivia Smith
Alice Wyness
Lucille Abbate
Juliet MacLeod
Mia Betteridge
Eva Ferme
Nichole Spratt

Kiera Mueller

Holley Wauchope

Jaylia Rowlands

237

397

423

198

3310

4098

195

524

3654

3651

3650

2245

400

3655

3656

3332

3652

1001

195

3310

198

4099

524

3650

237

397

4098

3655

2245

423

3651

3332

3652
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Koorana

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Koorana

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Koorana

Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Hub Gymnastics Club

All Around

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Koorana

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Koorana

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club

Koorana

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Hub Gymnastics Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Hub Gymnastics Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Hub Gymnastics Club



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels

4-10 SS State
Championships
Awards Summary

19

47.917
47.517

46.150

b
Kira Aswega'\ v
Shakayla Royce-Haggerston

Akira Van

3654
3656

400
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Hub Gymnastics Club
Hub Gymnastics Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
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WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

b

CirarspioAsHAIs nternational Level 5 - IDR 5.,

Awards Summary

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 14.600 50.650 Tiana Vella

Gymnastics Australia International Level 5 - IDP 5

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 11.500 50.650 Tiana Vella

Gymnastics Australia International Level 5 - IDP 5

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 12.050 50.650 Tiana Vella

Gymnastics Australia International Level 5 - IDP 5

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 12.500 50.650 Tiana Vella

Gymnastics Australia International Level 5 - IDP 5

Rank AA Score Name

1 50.650 Tiana Vella

3763

3763

3763

3763

3763

Club

Gym JETS

Club

Gym JETS

Club

Gym JETS

Club

Gym JETS

Club

Gym JETS
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Vault

Bars

Beam

Floor

All Around



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels

4-10 SS State

b

@hrgjmptj@ﬁlgﬁﬁﬁgsmte level 6 - Level 6 SS*Open

Awards Summary

Rank Score
1 13.950
2T 13.700
2T 13.700
4 13.600

5 12.700

AA Score

54.150

50.950

49.700

50.500

50.400

Name

Bianca Mills
Olivia Maywald
Mikayla Folley
Brianna Schloithe

Tamsin Coleman

Gymnastics Australia State level 6 - Level 6 SS Open

Rank Score
1 13.300
2 12.550
3 12.050
4 11.450
5 11.300

AA Score

54.150

50.950

50.400

49.700

50.500

Name

Bianca Mills
Olivia Maywald
Tamsin Coleman
Mikayla Folley

Brianna Schloithe

Gymnastics Australia State level 6 - Level 6 SS Open

Rank Score
1 13.150
2 12.800
3 12.500
4 12.450
5 11.950

AA Score

54.150

50.500

50.400

49.700

50.950

Name

Bianca Mills
Brianna Schloithe
Tamsin Coleman
Mikayla Folley

Olivia Maywald

Gymnastics Australia State level 6 - Level 6 SS Open

Rank Score
1 13.750
2 13.150
3 12.800
4 12.750
5 12.100

AA Score

54.150

50.400

50.500

50.950

49.700

Name

Bianca Mills
Tamsin Coleman
Brianna Schloithe
Olivia Maywald

Mikayla Folley

4903

2231

936

124

4423

4903

2231

4423

936

124

4903

124

4423

936

2231

4903

4423

124

2231

936
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Vault

Club

Adelaide University Gym Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic

Elizabeth

Burnside

Bars

Club

Adelaide University Gym Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Burnside

Murraylands Gymnastic

Elizabeth

Beam

Club

Adelaide University Gym Club
Elizabeth

Burnside

Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Floor

Club

Adelaide University Gym Club

Burnside

Elizabeth

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Murraylands Gymnastic



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels

4-10 SS State

b

@hrgjmptj@ﬁlgﬁﬁﬁgsmte level 6 - Level 6 SS*Open

Awards Summary

Rank AA Score
1 54.150
2 50.950
3 50.500
4 50.400
5 49.700

Name

Bianca Mills
Olivia Maywald
Brianna Schloithe
Tamsin Coleman

Mikayla Folley

4903

2231

124

4423

936
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All Around

Club

Adelaide University Gym Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Elizabeth

Burnside

Murraylands Gymnastic



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

mp(j@ﬁ@tf'p‘ﬁgNational Level 6 - Level 6'NS...

Wards Summary

Rank Score AA Score
1 14.150 50.900
2 14.050 54.200
3 13.950 51.650

4T 13.800 55.550
4T 13.800 53.750
4T 13.800 51.100
T 13.750 54.600
T 13.750 53.750
T 13.750 49.550
10 13.700 50.050
11T 13.650 54.450
11T 13.650 54.400
11T 13.650 50.900
14 13.600 52.350
15T 13.550 54.650
15T 13.550 53.550
15T 13.550 52.200
18 13.450 51.700
19T 13.350 53.800
19T 13.350 52.450
21 13.300 49.550
22T 13.250 51.950
22T 13.250 51.750
22T 13.250 49.800
25T 13.200 52.600
25T 13.200 48.100
27 13.150 53.200
28 13.100 50.800
29 12.950 52.550
30 12.650 49.500
31 12.350 53.050

b

Name
Jaime Thompson

Tara Edwards

Sophie Fotheringham

Erin Scholz
Heather May
Mikayla Glenn

Lauren Anlezark
Olivia Donovan

Kellie Moran
Stephanie Tite
Jade Hargrave
Elyse Smith
Alanah Genovese

Kimberly Jones
Riona Tyler-Dowd
Rebecca Satchell
Sara McGann

Dakota Hargrave

Imogen Smith

Emily Stevens
Courtney Bellis
Ivy Wauchope
Kiraley Ewens
Alice Koinov
Natasha Bohmert
Gemma Meredith
Amber King
Brianna Corbin
Lauren Hayes
Brooke Amey

Brittany Gauci

3107

518

421

394

232

3317

3606

3608

3659

750

3614

1854

1004

396

223

278

520

3642

3647

1011

3610

2246

284

3241

187

3221

193

517

190

2219

427
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Vault

Club

Queenstown Gymnastics
Koorana

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Koorana

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club
Blackwood Gymsports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Koorana

Queenstown Gymnastics
Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Hub Gymnastics Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Queenstown Gymnastics
Gym West

Koorana

Gym West

Koorana

Koorana

Koorana

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Tea Tree Gully GymSports



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels 8/26/2014 3:20 AM

4-10 SS State \( . Page 48
mp(j@ﬁ@tf'p‘ﬁgNational Level 6 - Level 6'NS., Bars
Wards sum mary

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 14.000 55.550  Erin Scholz 394 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
2 13.900 54.400 Elyse Smith 1854  Blackwood Gymsports
3 13.800 54.650 Riona Tyler-Dowd 223 Koorana
4 13.650 53.050 Brittany Gauci 427 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
5 13.550 54.450 Jade Hargrave 3614  Hub Gymnastics Club
6T 13.500 54.200 Tara Edwards 518 Koorana
6T 13.500 53.800 Imogen Smith 3647 Hub Gymnastics Club
6T 13.500 52.350 Kimberly Jones 396 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
9 13.400 52.200 Sara McGann 520 Koorana
10 13.350 53.750 Heather May 232 Koorana
11 13.300 51.650 Sophie Fotheringham 421 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
12 13.150 54.600 Lauren Anlezark 3606 Hub Gymnastics Club

13T 13.100 50.900 Alanah Genovese 1004  Tea Tree Gully GymSports

13T 13.100 50.900 Jaime Thompson 3107  Queenstown Gymnastics

15T 13.000 52.600 Natasha Bohmert 187 Koorana

15T 13.000 51.750 Kiraley Ewens 284 Queenstown Gymnastics
17 12.900 53.750 Olivia Donovan 3608 Hub Gymnastics Club
18 12.850 53.550 Rebecca Satchell 278 Queenstown Gymnastics
19 12.750 52.550 Lauren Hayes 190 Koorana
20 12.700 53.200 Amber King 193 Koorana
21 12.550 52.450 Emily Stevens 1011  Tea Tree Gully GymSports
22 12.350 51.700 Dakota Hargrave 3642 Hub Gymnastics Club
23 12.300 50.050 Stephanie Tite 750 Hub Gymnastics Club
24 11.950 50.800 Brianna Corbin 517 Koorana
25 11.850 49.500 Brooke Amey 2219 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
26 11.750 51.950 Ivy Wauchope 2246 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
27 11.450 48.100 Gemma Meredith 3221 Gym West
28 11.100 49.550 Kellie Moran 3659 Hub Gymnastics Club
29 10.900 51.100 Mikayla Glenn 3317 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
30 10.750 49.550 Courtney Bellis 3610 Hub Gymnastics Club

31 10.700 49.800 Alice Koinov 3241  Gym West



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

mp(j@ﬁ@tf'p‘ﬁgNational Level 6 - Level 6'NS...

Wards Summary

Rank Score AA Score
1 13.900 54.650
2T 13.550 54.450
2T 13.550 53.750
4 13.500 52.600
5 13.450 53.800
6 13.300 53.050
T 13.250 53.200
T 13.250 52.550
9T 13.200 54.600
9T 13.200 54.400
11T 13.150 55.550
11T 13.150 52.350
13 13.100 53.550
14 13.000 49.550
15T 12.950 54.200
15T 12.950 50.800
17T 12.900 51.950
17T 12.900 51.650
19 12.850 48.100
20T 12.600 52.450
20T 12.600 49.800
22 12.300 51.700
23T 12.200 53.750
23T 12.200 52.200
25T 12.150 51.100
25T 12.150 50.900
27 11.750 49.550
28 11.650 51.750
29 11.150 49.500
30 10.850 50.050
31 9.650 50.900

b

Name

Riona Tyler-Dowd
Jade Hargrave
Olivia Donovan
Natasha Bohmert
Imogen Smith
Brittany Gauci
Amber King
Lauren Hayes
Lauren Anlezark
Elyse Smith

Erin Scholz
Kimberly Jones
Rebecca Satchell
Courtney Bellis
Tara Edwards
Brianna Corbin

Ivy Wauchope

Sophie Fotheringham

Gemma Meredith
Emily Stevens
Alice Koinov
Dakota Hargrave
Heather May
Sara McGann
Mikayla Glenn
Alanah Genovese
Kellie Moran
Kiraley Ewens
Brooke Amey
Stephanie Tite

Jaime Thompson

223

3614

3608

187

3647

427

193

190

3606

1854

394

396

278

3610

518

517

2246

421

3221

1011

3241

3642

232

520

3317

1004

3659

284

2219

750

3107
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Beam

Club

Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club
Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Koorana

Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club
Blackwood Gymsports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Queenstown Gymnastics
Hub Gymnastics Club
Koorana

Koorana

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Gym West

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Gym West

Hub Gymnastics Club
Koorana

Koorana

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Hub Gymnastics Club
Queenstown Gymnastics
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Hub Gymnastics Club

Queenstown Gymnastics



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

mp(j@ﬁ@tf'p‘ﬁgNational Level 6 - Level 6'NS...

Wards Summary

Rank Score AA Score
1 14.600 55.550
2 14.500 54.600
3 14.400 53.750
4 14.250 51.100
5 14.100 53.200

6T 14.050 53.550
6T 14.050 51.950

8 14.000 50.900

9 13.950 52.450
10T 13.850 51.750
10T 13.850 49.500
12 13.750 53.050
13T 13.700 54.450
13T 13.700 54.200
15 13.650 54.400
16T 13.600 52.550
16T 13.600 51.700
18 13.550 53.750
19 13.500 53.800
20 13.400 54.650
21 13.250 49.800
22 13.200 50.050
23 13.050 52.200
24 12.950 49.550
25 12.900 52.600
26 12.800 50.800
27 12.500 49.550
28 12.100 52.350
29 12.000 50.900
30 11.500 51.650
31 10.600 48.100

b

Name

Erin Scholz
Lauren Anlezark
Heather May
Mikayla Glenn
Amber King
Rebecca Satchell
Ivy Wauchope
Jaime Thompson
Emily Stevens
Kiraley Ewens
Brooke Amey
Brittany Gauci
Jade Hargrave
Tara Edwards
Elyse Smith
Lauren Hayes
Dakota Hargrave
Olivia Donovan
Imogen Smith
Riona Tyler-Dowd
Alice Koinov
Stephanie Tite
Sara McGann
Kellie Moran
Natasha Bohmert
Brianna Corbin
Courtney Bellis
Kimberly Jones

Alanah Genovese

Sophie Fotheringham

Gemma Meredith

394

3606

232

3317

193

278

2246

3107

1011

284

2219

427

3614

518

1854

190

3642

3608

3647

223

3241

750

520

3659

187

517

3610

396

1004

421

3221

8/26/2014 3:20 AM
Page 50

Floor

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Hub Gymnastics Club
Koorana

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Koorana

Queenstown Gymnastics
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Queenstown Gymnastics
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Queenstown Gymnastics
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Hub Gymnastics Club
Koorana

Blackwood Gymsports
Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club
Koorana

Gym West

Hub Gymnastics Club
Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club
Koorana

Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Gym West



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

mp(j@ﬁ@tf'p‘ﬁgNational Level 6 - Level 6'NS...

Wards Summary

Rank AA Score
1 55.550
2 54.650
3 54.600
4 54.450
5 54.400
6 54.200
7 53.800

8T 53.750
8T 53.750
10 53.550
11 53.200
12 53.050
13 52.600
14 52.550
15 52.450
16 52.350
17 52.200
18 51.950
19 51.750
20 51.700
21 51.650
22 51.100
23T 50.900
23T 50.900
25 50.800
26 50.050
27 49.800
28T 49.550
28T 49.550
30 49.500
31 48.100

b

Name

Erin Scholz
Riona Tyler-Dowd
Lauren Anlezark
Jade Hargrave
Elyse Smith

Tara Edwards
Imogen Smith
Heather May
Olivia Donovan
Rebecca Satchell
Amber King
Brittany Gauci
Natasha Bohmert
Lauren Hayes
Emily Stevens
Kimberly Jones
Sara McGann

Ivy Wauchope
Kiraley Ewens

Dakota Hargrave

Sophie Fotheringham

Mikayla Glenn
Alanah Genovese
Jaime Thompson
Brianna Corbin
Stephanie Tite
Alice Koinov
Kellie Moran
Courtney Bellis
Brooke Amey

Gemma Meredith

394

223

3606

3614

1854

518

3647

232

3608

278

193

427

187

190

1011

396

520

2246

284

3642

421

3317

1004

3107

517

750

3241

3659

3610

2219

3221
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All Around

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club
Blackwood Gymsports
Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club
Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club
Queenstown Gymnastics
Koorana

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Koorana

Koorana

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Koorana

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Queenstown Gymnastics
Hub Gymnastics Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Queenstown Gymnastics
Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club
Gym West

Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Gym West



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State
CirarspioAsHAIs nternational Level 6 - DR 6.,
Awards Summary

Rank Score AA Score Name

b

1 15.000 53.100 Grace Popplestone

Gymnastics Australia International Level 6 - IDP 6

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 12.900 53.100 Grace Popplestone

Gymnastics Australia International Level 6 - IDP 6

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 12.100 53.100 Grace Popplestone

Gymnastics Australia International Level 6 - IDP 6

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 13.100 53.100 Grace Popplestone

Gymnastics Australia International Level 6 - IDP 6

Rank AA Score Name

1 53.100 Grace Popplestone

3719

3719

3719

3719

3719

Club

Gym JETS

Club

Gym JETS

Club

Gym JETS

Club

Gym JETS

Club

Gym JETS
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Vault

Bars

Beam

Floor

All Around



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

b

ChmanspioAsirpis State Level 7 - Level 7 SS\Open

Awards Summary

Rank Score AA Score
1 11.100 42.200

2 10.800 44.400
3T 10.750 41.900
3T 10.750 41.650
5 10.600 43.700

6 10.500 41.650

7 10.350 41.950

8 10.250 36.550

Name

Tiana Fry
Emily Satchell
Olivia Chaplin
Khloe Vaiciulis
Georgia Good
Nicole Parkes
Tahlia Gelven

Tia Cunningham

Gymnastics Australia State Level 7 - Level 7 SS Open

Rank Score AA Score
1 11.150 44.400

2 10.900 43.700
3T 10.850 41.950
3T 10.850 41.900
5 10.550 42.200

6 10.150 41.650

7 9.250 41.650

8 8.850 36.550

Name

Emily Satchell
Georgia Good
Tahlia Gelven
Olivia Chaplin
Tiana Fry
Khloe Vaiciulis
Nicole Parkes

Tia Cunningham

Gymnastics Australia State Level 7 - Level 7 SS Open

Rank Score AA Score
1 11.450 41.650
2 11.350 44.400
3 11.050 43.700
4 10.050 41.650
5 9.650 41.900
6 9.600 41.950
7 8.650 42.200
8 8.200 36.550

Name

Nicole Parkes

Emily Satchell

Georgia Good
Khloe Vaiciulis
Olivia Chaplin

Tahlia Gelven

Tiana Fry

Tia Cunningham

2732

377

3524

3574

1300

2309

3523

2216

377

1300

3523

3524

2732

3574

2309

2216

2309

377

1300

3574

3524

3523

2732

2216
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Vault

Club

Seacliff Gymnastics
Queenstown Gymnastics
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Elizabeth

Funky Moves Gym Sports

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Bars

Club

Queenstown Gymnastics
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Seacliff Gymnastics
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Elizabeth

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Beam

Club

Elizabeth

Queenstown Gymnastics
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Seacliff Gymnastics

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

Civaspio Al State Level 7 -

Awards Summary

Rank Score AA Score
1 11.900 42.200
2T 11.150 43.700
2T 11.150 41.950
4 11.100 44.400

5 10.700 41.650

6 10.650 41.900

7 10.450 41.650

8 9.250 36.550

L=
Level 7 S$'Open

Name

Tiana Fry
Georgia Good
Tahlia Gelven
Emily Satchell
Khloe Vaiciulis
Olivia Chaplin
Nicole Parkes

Tia Cunningham

Gymnastics Australia State Level 7 - Level 7 SS Open

Rank AA Score
1 44.400

2 43.700

3 42.200

4 41.950

5 41.900
6T 41.650
6T 41.650
8 36.550

Name

Emily Satchell
Georgia Good
Tiana Fry
Tahlia Gelven
Olivia Chaplin
Nicole Parkes
Khloe Vaiciulis

Tia Cunningham

2732

1300

3523

377

3574

3524

2309

2216

377

1300

2732

3523

3524

2309

3574

2216
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Floor

Club

Seacliff Gymnastics
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Queenstown Gymnastics
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Elizabeth

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

All Around

Club

Queenstown Gymnastics
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Seacliff Gymnastics
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Funky Moves Gym Sports
Elizabeth

Funky Moves Gym Sports

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

CivaspioAsirahis State Level 8 -

Awards Summary

Rank Score AA Score
1 11.200 43.400
2 10.950 42.850
3 10.800 43.250
4 10.750 41.300
5 10.400 41.500
6 10.050 43.400
7 9.600 41.250

L=
Level 8 S3'Open

Name

Zali Abel Smith
Jamie Siciliano
Jenna Malandris
Adelita Hay
Nicole Jones
Rachel Cooper

Adeline Longe

Gymnastics Australia State Level 8 - Level 8 SS Open

Rank Score AA Score
1 10.950 43.400
2 10.850 41.250
3 10.600 43.400
4 10.450 43.250
5 10.400 41.300
6 9.550 41.500
7 9.500 42.850

Name

Rachel Cooper
Adeline Longe
Zali Abel Smith
Jenna Malandris
Adelita Hay
Nicole Jones

Jamie Siciliano

Gymnastics Australia State Level 8 - Level 8 SS Open

Rank Score AA Score
1T 11.300 43.400
1T 11.300 42.850

3 10.850 41.500
4 10.650 43.250
5 10.400 43.400
6 10.350 41.250
7 9.750 41.300

Name

Rachel Cooper
Jamie Siciliano
Nicole Jones
Jenna Malandris
Zali Abel Smith
Adeline Longe

Adelita Hay

Gymnastics Australia State Level 8 - Level 8 SS Open

Rank Score AA Score

1 11.350 43.250

Name

Jenna Malandris

2804

071

2814

2224

763

3120

089

3120

089

2804

2814

2224

763

071

3120

071

763

2814

2804

089

2224

2814
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Vault

Club

Dynamic Gymnastics

Dynamic Gymnastics

Dynamic Gymnastics

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Hub Gymnastics Club

Queenstown Gymnastics

Dynamic Gymnastics

Bars

Club

Queenstown Gymnastics

Dynamic Gymnastics

Dynamic Gymnastics

Dynamic Gymnastics

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Hub Gymnastics Club

Dynamic Gymnastics

Beam

Club

Queenstown Gymnastics
Dynamic Gymnastics
Hub Gymnastics Club
Dynamic Gymnastics
Dynamic Gymnastics
Dynamic Gymnastics

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Floor

Club

Dynamic Gymnastics



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

Championships 43.400
Awards Summaliyo 43.400
3T 11.100 42.850
5 10.700 41.500
6 10.450 41.250
7 10.400 41.300

b

Zali Abel Smith
Rachel Cooper
Jamie Siciliano
Nicole Jones

Adeline Longe

Adelita Hay

Gymnastics Australia State Level 8 - Level 8 SS Open

Rank AA Score
1T 43.400
1T 43.400

3 43.250
4 42.850
5 41.500
6 41.300
7 41.250

Name

Zali Abel Smith
Rachel Cooper
Jenna Malandris
Jamie Siciliano
Nicole Jones
Adelita Hay

Adeline Longe

2804

3120

071

763

089

2224

2804

3120

2814

071

763

2224

089
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Dynamic Gymnastics
Queenstown Gymnastics
Dynamic Gymnastics
Hub Gymnastics Club
Dynamic Gymnastics

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

All Around

Club

Dynamic Gymnastics

Queenstown Gymnastics

Dynamic Gymnastics

Dynamic Gymnastics

Hub Gymnastics Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Dynamic Gymnastics



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels
4-10 SS State

CivaspioAsiphis State Level 9 -

Awards Summary

Rank Score AA Score

1 10.850 41.200

Gymnastics Australia State Level 9 -

Rank Score AA Score

1 9.500 41.200

Gymnastics Australia State Level 9 -

Rank Score AA Score

1 11.050 41.200

Gymnastics Australia State Level 9 -

Rank Score AA Score

1 9.800 41.200

Gymnastics Australia State Level 9 -

Rank AA Score

1 41.200

L=
Level 9 SS'Open

Name

Caitlin Fryar

Level 9 SS Open

Name

Caitlin Fryar

Level 9 SS Open

Name

Caitlin Fryar

Level 9 SS Open

Name

Caitlin Fryar

Level 9 SS Open

Name

Caitlin Fryar

2740

2740

2740

2740

2740

Club

Seacliff Gymnastics

Club

Seacliff Gymnastics

Club

Seacliff Gymnastics

Club

Seacliff Gymnastics

Club

Seacliff Gymnastics
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Vault

Bars

Beam

Floor

All Around



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels

4-10 SS State

b

ChvanspioAsirais State Level 10 - Level 10'SS Open

Awards Summary

Rank Score
1 12.000
2T 11.450
2T 11.450
4 11.100
5 9.900

AA Score

42.150

43.450

40.800

42.250

37.850

Name

Shanice Seiboth
Sophie White
Shani DeVroome
Natasha Daly

Enida Hodzic

Gymnastics Australia State Level 10 - Level 10 SS Open

Rank Score
1 9.200
2 9.100
3 9.000
4 8.950
5 8.200

AA Score

43.450

40.800

42.250

42.150

37.850

Name

Sophie White
Shani DeVroome
Natasha Daly
Shanice Seiboth

Enida Hodzic

Gymnastics Australia State Level 10 - Level 10 SS Open

Rank Score
1 11.300
2 11.000
3 10.650
4 10.150
5 9.700

AA Score

42.250

43.450

42.150

40.800

37.850

Name

Natasha Daly
Sophie White
Shanice Seiboth
Shani DeVroome

Enida Hodzic

Gymnastics Australia State Level 10 - Level 10 SS Open

Rank Score
1 11.800
2 10.850
3 10.550
4 10.100

5 10.050

AA Score

43.450

42.250

42.150

40.800

37.850

Name

Sophie White
Natasha Daly
Shanice Seiboth
Shani DeVroome

Enida Hodzic

2816

2808

2708

61

2325

2808

2708

61

2816

2325

61

2808

2816

2708

2325

2808

61

2816

2708

2325

Club

Dynamic Gymnastics
Dynamic Gymnastics
Seacliff Gymnastics
Burnside

Elizabeth

Club

Dynamic Gymnastics
Seacliff Gymnastics
Burnside

Dynamic Gymnastics

Elizabeth

Club

Burnside

Dynamic Gymnastics
Dynamic Gymnastics
Seacliff Gymnastics

Elizabeth

Club

Dynamic Gymnastics
Burnside

Dynamic Gymnastics
Seacliff Gymnastics

Elizabeth
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Vault

Bars

Beam

Floor



WG Levels 4-6 NS, Levels

4-10 SS State

b

Wmm@ﬁ@qp‘ﬁgsme Level 10 - Level 10'SS Open

Awards Summary
Rank

1
2

3

AA Score

43.450

42.250

42.150

40.800

37.850

Name

Sophie White
Natasha Daly
Shanice Seiboth
Shani DeVroome

Enida Hodzic

2808

61

2816

2708

2325
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All Around

Club

Dynamic Gymnastics
Burnside

Dynamic Gymnastics
Seacliff Gymnastics

Elizabeth



